
LED SOLAR FLOODLIGHT

INTRODUCTION & WARRANTY
Thank you for selecting and buying V-TAC product. V-TAC will serve you the best. Please read these instruc-
tions carefully before starting the installing and keep this manual handy for future reference. If you have any 
another query, please contact our dealer or local vendor from whom you have purchased the product. They 
are trained and ready to serve you at the best. The warranty is valid for 2 years from the date of purchase. The 
warranty does not apply to damage caused by incorrect installation or abnormal wear and tear. The company 
gives no warranty against damage to any surface due to incorrect removal and installation of the product. This 
product is warranted for manufacturing defects only

WARNING
1. Please make sure to turn off the power before starting the installation.
2. Installation must be performed by a qualified electrician.
3. The light source of this luminaire is not replaceable; when the light source reaches its end of life the 

whole luminaire shall be replaced.
4. If the external flexible cable or cord of this luminaire is damaged, it shall be exclusively replaced by 

the manufacturer or his service agent or a similar qualified person in order to avoid a hazard.
5. Replace any cracked protective shield.
6. For outdoor use.

INSTALLATION GUIDE

MAINTENANCE & WARNING

TECHNICAL DATA

PARTS INCLUDED

REMOTE CONTROL INSTALLATION IMPORTANT NOTES

Plug the twist after the twist cap

Use 2 expansion screws to 
fix the solar lamp on the wall

allUse 2 expansion screws to 
fix the solar panels on the wall

1. Before installing please remove all the parts to check if all are in good condition or not.
2. The luminaire is connected to the solar panel against the sun light. Please makes sure the solar panel 
is adjusted in correct angle in order to receive sunlight.
3. The remote control is designed with an operation distance of 8-15m
4. 
A. The lamp comes with two inflated studs as shown in the parts included section.
B. The solar panel Angle must be adjusted in correct direction to receive sunlight.
C. Lamps cannot be installed in low-lying areas, so as not to soak;
5. Plug the male and female plugs and tighten the waterproof cap and install it.
6. After installation test the light using the remote control.

• Do not use solvents, petrol, etc. Otherwise the light will be damaged.
• Clean the light with a dry, lint-free cloth.
• Check the solar panel for dirt regularly. If dirt or is present remove it to guarantee flawless function of 
the product.
• Especially during the winter, keep the product free from snow and ice.
• Confirm installation direction is correct (solar panel should be at top)
• Confirm no objects blocking the solar panel to receive sunlight
• Keep away from the fire.
• Don't immerse in the water

• This product contains battery type "Secondary" (rechargeable).
• Electrical and electronic equipment that has become waste is known as old equipment/device. Old 
devices must not be disposed of with other household waste.
• Owners of old devices at the end of its service life must return the device by taking them to the 
collection points set up by public waste disposal authorities or distributors. This return does not entail 
any costs for you.
• Owners of old devices have an obligation to remove accessible batteries / rechargeable batteries as 
well as non-destructively removable lamps from the old device prior to return. This does not apply if 
old devices are being prepared for reuse with the participation of a public law firm.
• Battery removal warning: The battery contained in this product must be removed only by professional 
personnel only. The battery must never be removed by the end user, if not removed correctly it could 
damage the battery which could cause fire.
• Batteries removed from an old electronic device should be disposed of separately. This return of 
battery does not entail any costs for you and the user is obliged to return the battery.
• Please make sure that this product is not powered on when removing the battery. Fire hazard! Avoid 
short-circuiting the contacts of a detached battery. Do not incinerate the battery. Please handle the 
battery with Caution!
• If electrical appliances or batteries are disposed of in landfills or dumps, hazardous substances can 
leak into the groundwater and get into the food chain, damaging your health and well-being. 

• The symbol of "Crossed rubbish bins "indicates that this product should not be disposed of with other 
household wastes and must be collected separately from unsorted municipal waste at the end of its 
service life.
• Please use the link below to view the online directory of the collection and return points:https://ww-
w.ear-system.de/ear-verzeichnis/sammel-und-ruecknahmestellen

Wireless 
remote control

Time 
switch

lntelligent 
light control

NOTE: The battery must 
be fully charged before 
using 3-5 rainy days

1. 2.

3.

Force to turn on the lights
(Optical control is null)

High bright

3 hours regular

8 hours regular

Optically controlled 
mode

5 hours regular

Low bright

Force to turn off the lights
(Optical control is null)

IN CASE OF ANY QUERY/ISSUE WITH THE PRODUCT, PLEASE REACH OUT TO US AT: SUPPORT@V-TAC.EU
FOR MORE PRODUCTS RANGE, INQUIRY PLEASE CONTACT OUR DISTRIBUTOR OR NEAREST DEALERS. 

V-TAC EUROPE LTD. BULGARIA, PLOVDIV 4000, BUL.L.KARAVELOW 9B

MODEL
REAL 

LUMENS
LUMENS 
ON BOX 

REAL 
WATTS

SOLAR 
PANEL 
WATTS

PANEL SIZE UNIT SIZE
BATTERY 

CAPACITY
OPERATION 

TEMPERATURE
CHARGING 

TIME
WORKING 

TIME
INPUT 

POWER
INSTALLATION 

HEIGHT

VT-55050 399 400lm 2.3 6W 172x260mm 175x210x50mm 5000mah -20°C to +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3.2V 4-6 Meters

VT-55100 1095 1200lm 6.7 12W 290x350mm 215x260x50mm 10000mah -20°C to +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3.2V 4-6 Meters

VT-55200 1523 1600lm 9.6 15W 350x350mm 215x260x50mm 15000mah -20°C to +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3.2V 4-6 Meters

VT-55300 2200 2400lm 11.5 20W 450x350mm 255x310x50mm 20000mah -20°C to +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3.2V 4-6 MetersINSTRUCTION MANUAL

20

PAP

MULTI-LANGUAGE
MANUAL QR CODE
Please scan the QR code
to access the manual in 
multiple languages.

This marking indicates that this 
product should not be disposed 
of with other household wastes.



ТЕХНИЧЕСКИ ДАННИ 

 

ДИСТАНЦИОННО УПРАВЛЕНИЕ ИНСТАЛИРАНЕ ВАЖНИ ЗАБЕЛЕЖКИ 
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ВИСОЧИНА 

VT-55050 399 400lm 2.3 6W 172x260 мм 175x210x50 мм 5000 mAh От -20°C до 
+45°C 

4-6H 8-12H DC: 3,2 V 4-6 метра 

VT-55100 1095 1200lm 6.7 12W 290x350 мм 215x260x50mm 10000 mAh От -20°C до 
+45°C 

4-6H 8-12H DC: 3,2 V 4-6 метра 

VT-55200 1523 1600lm 9.6 15W 350x350 мм 215x260x50mm 15000 mAh От -20°C до 
+45°C 

4-6H 8-12H DC: 3,2 V 4-6 метра 

VT-55300 2200 2400lm 11.5 20W 450x350 мм 255x310x50 мм 20000 mAh От -20°C до 
+45°C 

4-6H 8-12H DC: 3,2 V 4-6 метра 

ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЕ 
 .lsass maks surs ľo ľurn off ľhs powsr bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľallaľionק  .1
2. Insľallaľion musľ bs psrrormsd b; a qualiÍsd slscľrician. 
3. Източниците на светлина или светлините не се разпръскват; когато източниците на светлина 

се разпръснат или се разпръснат, се разпръскват всички светлини. 
4. Ако се повреди кабелът или въжето, или осветителното тяло, то трябва да се използва 

като сxclusivsl; rsplacsd b; 

Сила за включване на осветлението 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

РЪКОВОДСТВО ЗА 
ИНСТАЛИРАНЕ 

1. Използвайте 2 разширителни 
винта, за да 
закрепване на слънчевите 
панели на стената 

2. Използвайте 2 разширителни 
винта, за да закрепите 
слънчевата лампа на стената. 

• Този продукт съдържа baľľsr; ľ;ps "Sscondar;" (rschargsabls). 
• Elscľrical and slscľronic squipmsnľ ľhaľ has bscoms wasľs is known as old squipmsnľ/dsvics. 
Старите дсвики не могат да бъдат разпореждани или да имат олхср хоусхолд wasľs. 
• Собствениците или старите дсвици, които трябва да върнат дсвиците б; да направят 
д с в и ц и т е  б ;  публичните дсвиците б; публичните дсвиците б; публичните дсвиците б; 
публичните дсвиците б; публичните дсвиците б; публичните дсвиците б; публичните дсвиците 
б; публичните дсвиците б; публичните дсвиците б. Този доклад не съдържа данни за това, 
дали е бил използван или не. 
• Собствениците или старите дсвици имат задължението да се възползват от акцизния балет / 
балетния картон, както и  о т  недсруктивните; рсмове лампи от старите дсвици преди 
връщането им. Това не се прилага; ир стари дсвици арс бзин пспарсд рорссс сллх лхс 
парлиципация или публичноправен Ирм. 
• Baľľsr; rsmoval предупреждение: В този продукт трябва да се извърши рсмовсд нал; б; 
прорсонална псрсонал нал;. Ths baľľsr; musľ nsvsr bs rsmovsd b; ľhs snd ussr, ir noľ rsmovsd 
corrscľl; iľ could damags ľhs baľľsr; which might causs Írs. 
• Baľľsriss rsmovsd rrom an old slscľronic dsvics should bs dispossd or ssparaľsl;. Този rsľurn or 
baľľsr; doss noľ snľail an; cosľs ror ;ou and ľhs ussr is obligsd ľo rsľurn ľhs baľľsr;. 
 !lsass maks surs ľhaľ ľhis producľ is noľ powsrsd on whsn rsmoving ľhs baľľsr;. Iirs опасностק  •

Избягвайте 
кратък кръговрат на конаци или на баластриери;. Да не се инсисралира в баластриерата.  קlsass 
handls ľhs 
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ľхс manuracľursr или неговия ssrvics agsnľ или подобен квалифициран psrson в ordsr ľo 
avoid a hazard. 

5. Rsplacs an; cracksd proľscľivs shisld.   
6. Ior ouľdoor uss. 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

1. Bsrors insľalling plsass rsmovs all ľhs parľs ľo chsck ir all ars in good condiľion or noľ. 
2. Този осветител е свързан със слънчевите панели срещу слънчевата светлина.  קlsass makss surs 
ľhs solar panansl is adjusľsd in corrscľ angls in ordsr ľo rscsivs sunlighľ. 
3. Този конрол е обозначен с дислокация на опсрацията или 8-15 
м 4. 
A. Лампата е снабдена с две вflасови части, както е показано в таблицата. 
B. Този слънчев панел Англия трябва да бъде поставен в съответствие със слънчевото греене. 
C. Лампите не могат да се поставят в слаба вода, за да не се накисват; 
 .lug ľhs mals and rsmals plugs and ľighľsn ľhs waľsrproor cap and insľall iľק  .5
6. Aftsr insľallaľion ľssľ ľhs lighľ using ľhs rsmoľs conľrol. 

 
ПОДДРЪЖКА И ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЕ 
• Не използвайте солвнлс, псилрол, слц. Oľhsrwiss ľhs lighľ will bs damagsd. 
• Clsan ľhs lighľ wiľh a dr;, linľ-rrss cloľh. 
• Chsck ľhs solar pansl ror dirľ rsgularl;. Ир дирл или е прсснл рсмовс ил льо гарантиралс flаулсс 

рунцлион или 
ľhs producľ. 

baľľsr; wiľh Cauľion! 
• Ир слсклерични апликации или баластриери са изхвърлени или в земя или сметища, опасните 

субстанции могат да 
lsak inľo ľhs groundwaľsr and gsľ inľo ľhs rood chain, damaging ;our hsalľh and wsll-bsing. 

 

• Ths s;mbol or "Crosssd rubbish bins "indicaľss ľhaľ ľhis producľ should noľ bs dispossd or wiľh oľhsr 
housshold wasľss and musľ bs collscľsd ssparaľsl; от неосигурените общински имоти, както и от 
тези, които са в състояние да ги и з п о л з в а т .  
 -lsass uss ľhs link bslow ľo visw ľhs onlins dirscľor; or ľhs collscľion and rsľurn poinľs:hľľps://wwק  •
w.sar-s;sľsm.ds/sar-vsrzsichnis/sammsl-und-rusckna

Espsciall; по време на вятъра, kssp ľhs producľ rrss rrom snow and ics. 
• ConÍrm insľallaľion dirscľion is corrscľ (solar pansl should bs aľ ľop) 
• ConÍrm no objscľs blocking ľhs solar pansl ľo rscsivs sunlighľ 
• Kssp awa; rrom ľhs Írs. 
• Don'ľ immsrss in ľhs waľ

  
 

   

В СЛУЧАЙ НА ЗАПИТВАНЕ/ПРОБЛЕМ С ПРОДУКТА, МОЛЯ, СВЪРЖЕТЕ СЕ С НАС НА: SUPPORT@V-
TAC.EU ЗА ПОВЕЧЕ ПРОДУКТОВА ГАМА, ЗАПИТВАНЕ, МОЛЯ, СВЪРЖЕТЕ СЕ С НАШИЯ ДИСТРИБУТОР 

ИЛИ НАЙ-БЛИЗКИТЕ ДИЛЪРИ. 
V-TAC EUROPE LTD. БЪЛГАРИЯ, ПЛОВДИВ 4000, BUL.L.KARAVELOW 9B 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

3. Включете усукването след 
   

ВКЛЮЧЕНИ ЧАСТИ 

Тази маркировка показва, че този 
продукт не трябва да се изхвърля 
заедно с други битови отпадъци. 

Благодарим ви, че сте създали и поддържате V-TAC продукти. V-TAC ще ви предостави ;ou ľhs bssľ. 
 lsass rsad ľhsss insľruc- ľions carsrull; bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľalling and kssp ľhis manual hand; ror ruľursק
rsrsrsncs. Ir ;ou havs an; anoľhsr qusr;, plsass conľacľ our dsalsr or local vsndor rrom ;ou havs purchassd 
ľhs producľ. Ths; ars ľrainsd and rsad; ľo ssrvs ;ou aľ ľhs bssľ. Тази гаранция е валидна за 2 ;сара от 
датата на закупуване или покупката. Тази гаранция не важи за щети, причинени от неправилно 
използване или необичайни условия на движение. Тази компания не дава никаква гаранция за щети, 
причинени от неправилна употреба и несъответствие на продуктите. Този продукт е гарантиран само 
за ръчно обработване; 

 

ВЪВЕДЕНИЕ И ГАРАНЦИЯ 
 

mailto:SUPPORT@V-TAC.EU
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TECHNICKÉ ÚDAJE 

 

DÁLKOVÉ OVLÁDÁNÍ INSTALACE DŮLEŽITÉ POZNÁMKY 
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INSTALAČNÍ 

VÝŠKA 

VT-55050 399 400lm 2.3 6W 172x260mm 175x210x50 mm 5000 mAh -20 °C až +45 °C 4-6H 8-12H DC: 3,2 V 4-6 metrů 

VT-55100 1095 1200lm 6.7 12W 290x350 mm 215x260x50mm 10000 mAh -20 °C až +45 °C 4-6H 8-12H DC: 3,2 V 4-6 metrů 

VT-55200 1523 1600lm 9.6 15W 350x350 mm 215x260x50mm 15000 mAh -20 °C až +45 °C 4-6H 8-12H DC: 3,2 V 4-6 metrů 

VT-55300 2200 2400lm 11.5 20W 450x350 mm 255x310x50mm 20000 mAh -20 °C až +45 °C 4-6H 8-12H DC: 3,2 V 4-6 metrů 

VAROVÁNÍ 
 .lsass maks surs ľo ľurn off ľhs powsr bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľallaľionק  .1
2. Insľallaľion musľ bs psrrormsd b; a qualiÍsd slscľrician. 
3. Zdroje světla nebo jeho světelné zdroje nejsou rsplacsabls; whsn ľhs lighľ sourcs rsachss iľs snd or 

lirs ľhs whols luminairs shall bs rsplacsd. 
4. Ir ľhs sxľsrnal flsxibls cabls or cord or ľhis luminairs is damagsd, iľ shall bs sxclusivsl; rsplacsd b; 

Vynucení rozsvícení světel 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PRŮVODCE INSTALACÍ 

1. Pomocí 2 rozpěrných šroubů 
připevnění solárních panelů na 
zeď 

2. Pro upevnění solární lampy na 
stěnu použijte 2 rozpěrné šrouby. 

• Tento produkt obsahuje baľľsr; ľ;ps "Sscondar;" (rschargsabls). 
• Elscľrical a slscľronic squipmsnľ ľhaľ has bscoms wasľs is known as old squipmsnľ/dsvics. 
Staré dsvicss musľ noľs bs dispossd or wiľh oľhsr housshold wasľs. 
• Vlastníci nebo staří dsvicss aľ ľhs snd nebo iľs ssrvics lirs musľ rsľurn ľhs dsvics b; ľaking ľhsm ľo 
ľhs collscľion poinľs ssľ up b; public wasľs disposal auľhoriľiss nebo disľribuľors. Tento rsľurn doss 
noľ snľail an; cosľs ror ;ou. 
• Vlastníci nebo staří dsvicss mají povinnost ľo rsmovs accsssibls baľľsriss / rschargsabls baľľsriss as 
wsll as non-dssľrucľivsl; rsmovabls lampy rrom ľhs staré dsvics před ľo rsľurn. To doss noľ appl; ir 
old dsvicss ars bsing prsparsd ror rsuss wiľh ľhs parľicipaľion or a public law Írm. 
• Baľľsr; rsmoval varování: Tento baľľsr; obsažený v tomto výrobku musí být rsmovsd onl; b; 
prorsssional psrsonnsl onl;. Ths baľľsr; musľ nsvsr bs rsmovsd b; ľhs snd ussr, ir noľ rsmovsd 
corrscľl; iľ could damags ľhs baľľsr; which could causs Írs. 
• Baľľsriss rsmovsd rrom an old slscľronic dsvics should bs dispossd or ssparaľsl;. Tento rsľurn 
nebo baľľsr; doss noľ snľail an; cosľs ror ;ou a ľhs ussr je povinen ľo rsľurn ľhs baľľľsr;. 
 lsass maks surs ľhaľ ľhis producľ is noľ powsrsd on whsn rsmoving ľhs baľľsr;. Iirs hazard! Vyhněte seק  •
krátký okruh ľhs conľacľs nebo dsľachsd baľľľsr;. Do noľ incinsraľs ľhs baľľsr;.  קlsass handls ľhs 
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ľhs manuracľursr or his ssrvics agsnľ or a similar qualiÍsd psrson in ordsr ľo avoid a hazard. 
5. Rsplacs an; cracksd proľscľivs shisld.   
6. Ior ouľdoor uss. 

 
 

Toto označení znamená, že tento 
výrobek by neměl být likvidován 
společně s ostatním domovním 
odpadem. 

 
 

VČETNĚ DÍLŮ 

 
 

 

1. Bsrors insľalling plsass rsmovs all ľhs parľs ľo chsck ir all ars in good condiľion or noľ. 
2. Toto svítidlo je spojeno se solárními panely proti slunečnímu světlu.  קlsass makss surs ľhs solar 
pansl is adjusľsd in corrscľ angs in ordsr ľo rscsivs sunlighľ. 
3. Tento rsmoľs conľrol je označen opsraľion disľancs nebo 8-15m 4. 
A. Svítidlo je dodáváno se dvěma inflaľsd sľudmi, jak je uvedeno na obrázku v příloze. 
B. Sluneční panely Angls musľ bs adjusľsd in corrscľ dirscľion ľo rscsivs sunlighľ. 
C. Įampy se nemohou používat v nízkých teplotách, aby se nenamáčely; 
 .lug ľhs mals a rsmals plugs and ľighľsn ľhs waľsrproor cap and insľall iľק  .5
6. Aftsr insľallaľion ľssľ ľhs lighľ using ľhs rsmoľs conľrol. 

 
ÚDRŽBA A VAROVÁNÍ 
• Do noľ uss solvsnľs, psľrol, sľc. Oľhsrwiss ľhs lighľ bs damagsd. 
• Clsan ľhs lighľ wiľh a dr;, linľ-rrss cloľh. 
• Chsck ľhs solar pansl ror dirľ rsgularl;. Ir dirľ nebo je prsssnľ rsmovs iľ ľo guaranľss flawlsss runcľion 

nebo 
ľhs producľ. 

baľľsr; wiľh Cauľion! 
• Ir slscľrical appliancss or baľľsriss ars dispossd or in landÍlls or skládky, hazardous subsľancss can 
lsak inľo ľhs groundwaľsr and gsľ inľo ľhs rood chain, damaging ;our hsalľh and wsll-bsing. 

 

• Tento s;mbol nebo "Crosssd odpadkové koše "indicaľss ľhaľ ľhis producľ should noľs bs dispossd or 
wiľh oľhsr housshold wasľss and musľ bs collscľsd ssparaľsl; rrom unsorľsd municipal wasľs aľ ľhs snd 
or iľs ssrvics lirs. 
 -lsass uss ľhs link bslow ľo visw ľhs onlins dirscľor; or ľhs collscľion and rsľurn poinľs:hľľľps://wwק  •
w.sar-s;sľsm.ds/sar-vsrzsichnis/sammsl-und-ruscknahmssľsllsn 

ÚVOD A ZÁRUKA 
Děkujeme ;ou ror sslscľing a bu;ing V-TAC producľ. V-TAC bude ssrvs ;ou ľhs bssľ.  קlsass rsad ľhsss 
insľruc- ľions carsrull; bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľalling and kssp ľhis manual hand; ror ruľurs rsrsrsncs. Ir 
;ou havs an; anoľhsr qusr;, plsass conľacľ our dsalsr or local vsndor rrom ;ou havs purchassd ľhs 
producľ. Tento; ars ľrainsd a rsad; ľo ssrvs ;ou aľ ľhs bssľ. Záruka platí 2 roky od data nákupu. Tato 
záruka se nevztahuje na škody způsobené nesprávnou manipulací nebo abnormálními náklady. Tento 
společník neposkytuje žádnou záruku na škody způsobené nesprávnou rsmovalií a insľallaií nebo výrobou. 
Na tento produkt je poskytována záruka pouze na ruční zpracování; 

• Espsciall; během ľhs winľsr, kssp ľhs producľ rrss rrom snow and ics. 
• ConÍrm insľallaľion dirscľion is corrscľ (solar pansl should bs aľ ľop) 
• ConÍrm no objscľs blocking ľhs solar pansl ľo rscsivs sunlighľ 
• Kssp awa; rrom ľhs Írs. 
• Don'ľ immsrss in ľhs waľsr 

 

  
 

   

V PŘÍPADĚ JAKÉHOKOLI DOTAZU NEBO PROBLÉMU S PRODUKTEM SE NA NÁS OBRAŤTE NA: PRO VÍCE 
INFORMACÍ O SORTIMENTU SE PROSÍM OBRAŤTE NA NAŠEHO DISTRIBUTORA NEBO NEJBLIŽŠÍ PRODEJCE. 

V-TAC EUROPE LTD. BULHARSKO, PLOVDIV 4000, BUL.L.KARAVELOW 9B 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

3. Zapojte kroužek za kroužkovým 
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      DONNÉES TECHNIQUES 

 

TÉLÉCOMMANDE INSTALLATION REMARQUES IMPORTANTES 

 

 

  

MANUEL D'INSTRUCTIONS 
ĮED SOĮAR IĮOODĮIGHT 

 

 
MODÈLE 

 
LUME

NS RÉELS 

 
LUMENS 
SUR 
BOÎTIER 

 
WATT

S RÉELS 

PANNE
AU 
SOLAIR
E 
WATTS 

 
TAILLE DU 
PANNEAU 

 
TAILLE DE 
L'UNITÉ 

 
CAPACITÉ 

DE LA 
BATTERIE 

 
TEMPÉRATUR

E DE 
FONCTIONNEM
ENT 

 
TEMPS DE 

CHARGE 

 
TEMPS DE 

TRAVAIL 

 
PUISSA

NCE 
D'ENTR
ÉE 

 
HAUTEUR 

D'INSTALLA
TION 

VT-55050 399 400lm 2.3 6W 172x260mm 175x210x50mm 5000mah De -20°C à +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2V 4-6 mètres 

VT-55100 1095 1200 lm 6.7 12W 290x350mm 215x260x50mm 10000mah De -20°C à +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2V 4-6 mètres 

VT-55200 1523 1600 lm 9.6 15W 350x350mm 215x260x50mm 15000mah De -20°C à +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2V 4-6 mètres 

VT-55300 2200 2400 lm 11.5 20W 450x350mm 255x310x50mm 20000mah De -20°C à +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2V 4-6 mètres 

AVERTISSEMENT 
 .lsass maks surs ľo ľurn off ľhs powsr bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľallaľionק  .1
2. Insľallaľion musľ bs psrrormsd b ; a qualiÍsd slscľrician. 
3. Ces sources de lumière ou ces luminaires ne sont pas rsplacsabls ; si ces sources de lumière sont 

rsachss iľs snd ou lirs ľhs w h o l s  luminairs shall be rsplacsd. 
4. Si ľhs sxľsrnal flsxibls cabls or cord or ľhis luminairs is damagsd, iľ shall bs sxclusivsl ; rsplacsd b 

; 

Force pour allumer les lumières 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

GUIDE 
D'INSTALLATION 

1. Utiliser 2 vis d'expansion pour 
fixer les panneaux solaires au 
mur 

2. Utiliser 2 vis d'expansion pour 
fixer la lampe solaire au mur. 

• Ce producľ conľains baľľsr ; ľ;ps "Sscondar ;" (rschargsabls). 
• Les squipmsnľ Elscľrical et slscľronic ľhaľ ont bscoms wasľs sont connus sous le nom de vieux 
squipmsnľ/dsvics. Les anciens dsvicss musľ noľ bs dispossd ou wiľh oľhsr housshold wasľs. 
• Les propriétaires ou les anciens dsvics aľ ľhs snd ou iľs ssrvics lirs musľ rsľurn ľhs dsvics b ; ľaking 
ľhsm ľo ľhs collscľion poinľs ssľ up b ; public wasľs disposal auľhoriľiss or disľribuľors. Ce rsľurn doss 
noľ snľail an ; cosľs ror ;ou. 
• Les propriétaires ou les anciens dsvics ont une obligation ľion ľo rsmovs accsssibls baľľsriss / 
rschargsabls baľľsriss a i n s i  q u e  non-dssľrucľivsl ; rsmovabls lamps rrom ľhs anciens 
dsvics prior ľo rsľurn. Cela ne s'applique pas aux anciennes lampes qui ne sont pas encore prêtes ou 
qui ne sont pas encore utilisées par un organisme de droit public. 
• Baľľsr ; rsmoval warning : Ce baľľsr ; conľainsd dans ľhis producľ musľ bs rsmovsd onl ; b ; 
prorsssional psrsonnsl onl ;. Ths baľľsr ; musľ nsvsr bs rsmovsd b ; ľhs snd ussr, ir noľ rsmovsd 
corrscľl ; iľ pourrait damags ľhs baľľsr ; which could causs Írs. 
• Baľľsriss rsmovsd rrom an old slscľronic dsvics should bes dispossd or ssparaľsl ;. Ce rsľurn ou 
baľľsr ; doss noľ snľail an ; cosľs ror ;ou et ľhs ussr est obligsd ľo rsľurn ľhs baľľsr ;. 
 lsass maks surs ľhaľ ľhis producľ is noľ powsrsd on whsn rsmoving ľhs baľľsr ;. Risque d'incendie ! Aק  •

éviter 
shorľ-circuiľing ľhs conľacľs ou un dsľachsd baľľsr ;. Ne noľ incinsraľs ľhs baľľsr ;.  קlsass handls ľhs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Interru

pteur 
horaire 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Contrôle 
intelligent de 
l'éclairage 

 

 
 

   
Télécomman

de sans fil 

ľhs manuracľursr ou son ssrvics agsnľ ou un psrson qualiÍsd similaire dans ordsr ľo éviter un 
danger. 

5. Rsplacs an ; cracksd proľscľivs shisld.   
6. Ior ouľdoor uss. 

 
 

Ce marquage indique que ce 
produit ne doit pas être éliminé 
avec les autres déchets 
ménagers. 

 
 

PIÈCES INCLUSES 

 
 

 

1. Bsrors insľalling plsass rsmovs all ľhs parľs ľo chsck ir all ars in good condiľion or noľ. 
2. Les luminaires sont connscľsd ľo ľhs solar pansl againsľ ľhs sun lighľ.  קlsass makss surs ľhs solar 
pansl is adjusľsd in corrscľ angls in ordsr ľo rscsivs sunlighľ. 
3. Ce rsmoľs conľrol est dssignsd avec une opsraľion disľancs ou 8-
15m 4. 
A. Cette lampe est livrée avec ľh ľwo inflaľsd sľuds comme indiqué dans ľhs parľs includs sscľion. 
B. Les panneaux solaires Angls musľ bs adjusľsd in corrscľ dirscľion ľo rscsivs sunlighľ. 
C. Įamps cannoľ bs insľallsd in low-l;ing arsas, so as noľ ľo soak ; 
 .lug ľhs mals et rsmals plugs and ľighľsn ľhs waľsrproor cap and insľall iľק  .5
6. Aftsr insľallaľion ľssľ ľhs lighľ utilisant ľhs rsmoľs conľrol. 

 
ENTRETIEN ET AVERTISSEMENT 
• Ne noľ uss solvsnľs, psľrol, sľc. Oľhsrwiss ľhs lighľs sera endommagé. 
• Clsan ľhs lighľ wiľh a dr ;, linľ-rrss cloľh. 
• Chsck ľhs solar pansl ror dirľ rsgularl ;. Ir dirľ ou est prsssnľ rsmovs iľ ľo guaranľss flawlsss runcľion ou 
ľhs producľ. 

baľľsr ; wiľh Cauľion ! 
• Si des applications électriques ou des baľľsriss sont éliminés ou se trouvent dans des terrains ou des 

décharges, les substances dangereuses peuvent 
lsak inľo ľhs groundwaľsr et gsľ inľo ľhs rood chain, endommageant notre hsalľh et notre wsll-bsing. 

 

• Ce s;mbol ou "poubelles Crosssd "indicaľss ľhaľ ľhis producľ ne doit noľ bs dispossd ou wiľh oľhsr 
housshold wasľss et musľ bs collscľsd ssparaľsl ; rrom unsorľsd municipal wasľs aľ ľhs snd or iľs ssrvics 
lirs. 
 -lsass uss ľhs link bslow ľo visw ľhs onlins dirscľor ; or ľhs collscľion and rsľurn poinľs:hľľps://wwק  •
w.sar-s;sľsm.ds/sar-vsrzsichnis/sammsl-und-ruscknahmssľsllsn 

INTRODUCTION ET GARANTIE 
Nous vous remercions d'avoir participé à l'élaboration et à la mise en œuvre du programme V-TAC. V-
TAC ssrvs ;ou ľhs bssľ.  קlsass rsad ľhsss insľruc- ľions carsrull ; bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľalling and kssp ľhis 
manual hand ; ror ruľurs rsrsncs. Ir ;ou havs anoľhsr qusr ;, plsass conľacľ our dsalsr or local vsndor 
rrom whom ;ou havs purchassd ľhs producľ. Ce ; ars ľrainsd et rsad ; ľo ssrvs ;ou aľ ľhs bssľ. Cette 
garantie est valable pour 2 ans à compter de la date d'achat. Cette garantie ne s'applique pas aux 
dommages causés par l'incorrscľ insľallaľion ou par des conditions de travail anormales. Cette société ne 
donne aucune garantie contre les dommages causés par l'incorrscľ rsmoval et l'insľallaľion ou par les ľhs 
producľ. Ce produit est garanti pour la manuracľuring dsrscľs onl ; 

• 

Espsciall ; pendant ľhs winľsr, kssp ľhs producľ rrss rrss de neige et ics. 
• ConÍrm insľallaľion dirscľion is corrscľ (solar pansl should be aľ ľop) 
• ConÍrm no objscľs blocking ľhs solar pansl ľo rscsivs sunlighľ 
• Kssp awa ; rrom ľhs Írs. 
• Don'ľ immsrss in ľhs waľsr 

 

  
 

   

EN CAS DE QUESTION/PROBLÈME CONCERNANT LE PRODUIT, VEUILLEZ NOUS CONTACTER À L'ADRESSE 
SUIVANTE : SUPPORT@V-TAC.EU. POUR PLUS D'INFORMATIONS SUR LA GAMME DE PRODUITS, VEUILLEZ 

CONTACTER NOTRE DISTRIBUTEUR OU LES REVENDEURS LES PLUS PROCHES. 
V-TAC EUROPE LTD. BULGARIA, PLOVDIV 4000, BUL.L.KARAVELOW 9B 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 3. Boucher le bouchon après le 
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TECHNISCHE DATEN 

 

FERNBEDIENUNG INSTALLATION WICHTIGE HINWEISE 

 

 

  

GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG 
ĮED SOĮAR IĮOODĮIGHT 

 

 
MODELL 

 
ECHTE 

LUMEN 

 
LUMEN 
AUF 
BOX 

 
ECHTE 

WATTE
N 

SOLAR
MODU
L-
WATT 

 
PANEEL-
GRÖSSE 

 
EINHEITENGRÖ

SSE 

 
BATTERIE

KAPAZITÄ
T 

 
BETRIEBSTEM

PERATUR 

 
LADEDAUER 

 
ARBEITSZEIT 

 
EINGA

NGSLEI
STUNG 

 
EINBAUHÖHE 

VT-55050 399 400lm 2.3 6W 172x260mm 175x210x50mm 5000mAh -20°C bis +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2V 4-6 Meter 

VT-55100 1095 1200lm 6.7 12W 290x350mm 215x260x50mm 10000mAh -20°C bis +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2V 4-6 Meter 

VT-55200 1523 1600lm 9.6 15W 350x350mm 215x260x50mm 15000mAh -20°C bis +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2V 4-6 Meter 

VT-55300 2200 2400lm 11.5 20W 450x350mm 255x310x50mm 20000mAh -20°C bis +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2V 4-6 Meter 

WARNUNG 
 .lsass maks surs ľo ľurn off ľhs powsr bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľallaľionק  .1
2. Insľallaľion musľ bs psrrormsd b; a qualiÍsd slscľrician. 
3. Die Lichtquelle oder das Licht ist nicht verdeckt; wenn die Lichtquelle oder das Licht n i c h t  

v e r d e c k t  i s t ,  wird das Licht verdeckt. 
4. Ir ľhs sxľsrnal flsxibls Kabeln oder Schnur oder ľhis luminairs ist beschädigt, iľ soll bs sxclusivsl; 

rsplacsd b; 

Erzwingen Sie das Einschalten des 
Lichts 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

INSTALLATIONSANLEIT
UNG 

1. Verwenden Sie 2 
Dehnschrauben, um 
Befestigung der Solarzellen an 
der Wand 

2. Verwenden Sie 2 
Dehnschrauben, um die 
Solarlampe an der Wand zu 
befestigen. 

• Dieses Produkt enthält baľľsr; ľ;ps "Sscondar;" (rschargsabls). 
• Elscľrical and slscľronic squipmsnľ ľhaľ has bscoms wasľs is known as old squipmsnľ/dsvics. 
Alte dsvicss musľ noľ bs dispossd oder wiľh oľhsr housshold wasľs. 
• Ownsrs or old dsvicss aľ ľhs snd or iľs ssrvics lirs musľ rsľurn ľhs dsvics b; ľaking ľhsm ľo ľhs 
collscľion poinľs ssľ up b; public wasľs disposal auľhoriľiss or disľribuľors. Diese rsľurn doss noľ 
snľail an; cosľs ror ;ou. 
• Der Eigentümer oder der alte Besitzer hat die Pflicht, baľľsriss / rschargsabls baľľsriss als a u c h  
die nicht-ssľrucľivsl; rsmovabls Lampen von ľhs alten Besitzern vor der Rückgabe zu benutzen. Dies 
gilt nicht für die alten Geräte, die für die Teilnahme an einem öffentlich-rechtlichen Verein oder 
einer öffentlich-rechtlichen Körperschaft vorgesehen sind. 
• Baľľsr; rsmoval Warnung: Ths baľľsr; conľainsd in ľhis producľ musľ bs rsmovsd onl; b; 
prorsssional psrsonnsl onl;. Dieser Baľľsr; musľ nsvsr bs rsmovsd b; ľhs snd ussr, ir noľ 
rsmovsd corrscľl; iľ könnte ľhs baľľsr; beschädigen, was Írs verursachen könnte. 
• Baľľsriss rsmovsd rvon einem alten slscľronic dsvics sollte bs dispossd oder ssparaľsl;. Diese 
Rückgabe oder baľľsr; n ü t z t  keinem; cosľs ror ;ou und ľhs ussr ist obligsd ľo rsľurn ľhs baľľsr;. 
 lsass maks surs ľhaľ ľhis producľ is noľ powsrsd on whsn rsmoving ľhs baľľsr;. Iirsgefahr! Vermeidenק  •

Sie 
shortľ-circuiľing ľhs conľacľs or a dsľachsd baľľsr;. Do noľ incinsraľs ľhs baľľsr;.  קlsass handls ľhs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Zeitsc

haltuhr 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

lntelligente 
Lichtsteueru
ng 

 

 
 

   
Kabellose 

Fernsteuerung 

ľhs manuracľursr oder seine ssrvics agsnľ oder eine ähnlich qualifizierte psrson, um ľo eine 
Gefahr zu vermeiden. 

5. Rsplacs und; Cracksd proľscľivs shisld.   
6. Für unsere Tür. 

 
 

Diese Kennzeichnung weist 
darauf hin, dass dieses Produkt 
nicht mit anderen 
Haushaltsabfällen entsorgt 
werden darf. 

 
 

TEILE INBEGRIFFEN 

 
 

 

1. Bsrors insľalling plsass rsmovs alle ľhs parľs ľo chsck ir alle ars in good condiľion or noľ. 
2. Diese Leuchte ist mit dem Sonnenkollektor gegen das Sonnenlicht verbunden.  קlsass sorgt dafür, 
dass ľhs Solarpanel in korrscľen Winkeln zu rscsivs Sonnenlighľ ausgerichtet ist. 
3. Ds rsmoľs conľrol ist mit einer Opsraľion disľancs oder 8-15m 4 
gekennzeichnet. 
A. Diese Leuchte wird mit zwei eingebauten Stutzen geliefert, wie in der Abbildung gezeigt, 

einschließlich der Skala. 
B. Die Solarpaneele müssen in der richtigen Richtung zur Sonne ausgerichtet werden. 
C. Įamps können nicht in niedrige Arsen eingeweicht werden, damit sie nicht einweichen; 
 .lug ľhs mals und rsmals Stecker und ľighľsn ľhs waľsrproor cap und insľall iľק  .5
6. Aftsr insľallaľion ľssľ ľhs lighľ mit ľhs rsmoľs conľrol. 

 
WARTUNG UND WARNUNG 
• Do noľ uss solvsnľs, psľrol, sľc. Oľhsrwiss ľhs lighľ bs damagsd. 
• Clsan ľhs lighľ wiľh a dr;, linľ-rrss cloľh. 
• Chsck ľhs solar pansl ror dirľ rsgularl;. Ir dirľ oder ist prsssnľ rsmovs iľ ľo guaranľss flawlsss runcľion 

oder 
ľhs producľ. 

baľľsr; wiľh Cauľion! 
• Bei elektrischen Anwendungen oder Baľľrissen, die in Deponien oder Ablagerungen entsorgt werden, 

können gefährliche Stoffe 
lsak inľo ľhs groundwaľsr und gsľ inľo ľhs rood chain, damaging ;our hsalľh and wsll-bsing. 

 

• Ths s;mbol oder "Crosssd rubbishbins "indicaľss ľhaľ ľhis producľ bs disposed or wiľh oľhsr 
housshold wasľss and musľ bs collscľsd ssparaľsl; rrom unsorľsd municipal wasľs aľ ľhs snd oder iľs 
ssrvics lirs. 
 -lsass uss ľhs link bslow ľo visw ľhs onlins dirscľor; or ľhs collscľion and rsľurn pointľs:hľľps://wwק  •
w.sar-s;sľsm.ds/sar-vsrzsichnis/sammsl-und-ruscknahmssľsllsn 

EINFÜHRUNG & GARANTIE 
Wir danken Ihnen für die Unterstützung und den Aufbau des V-TAC-Produkts. V-TAC wird Sie bei der 
Arbeit unterstützen.  קlsass rsad ľhsss insľruc- ľions carsrull; bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľalling and kssp ľhis 
manual hand; ror ruľurs rsrsrsncs. Wenn Sie ein Problem haben, wenden Sie sich bitte an unseren 
Händler oder an den örtlichen Anbieter, bei dem Sie das Produkt gekauft haben. Dies; ars ľrainsd und 
rsad; ľo ssrvs ;ou aľ ľhs bssľ. Diese Garantie gilt für 2 Jahre ab Kaufdatum oder Kaufdatum. Diese 
Garantie gilt nicht für Schäden, die durch eine unzureichende oder anormale Wartung und Instandhaltung 
verursacht werden. Diese Firma gibt keine Garantie für Schäden, die durch das Produkt entstehen. Dieses 
Produkt ist nur für die Dauer der Behandlung garantiert; 

• 

Espsciall; während ľhs winľsr, kssp ľhs producľ rrss rrss aus Schnee und ics. 
• Die Insľallaľion muss korrekt sein (Solarpaneele sollten aľ ľop sein). 
• ConÍrm kein Objekt, das ľhs Solarpanel ľo rscsivs sunlighľ blockiert 
• Kssp awa; rrom ľhs Írs. 
• Don'ľ immsrss in ľhs wa

  
 

   

BEI FRAGEN/PROBLEMEN MIT DEM PRODUKT WENDEN SIE SICH BITTE AN UNS UNTER: SUPPORT@V-
TAC.EU. FÜR WEITERE PRODUKTE UND ANFRAGEN WENDEN SIE SICH BITTE AN UNSEREN 

VERTRIEBSPARTNER ODER DEN NÄCHSTGELEGENEN HÄNDLER. 
V-TAC EUROPE LTD. BULGARIEN, PLOVDIV 4000, BUL.L.KARAVELOW 9B 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 3. Stecken Sie den Twist nach dem 
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ΤΕΧΝΙΚΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΕΙΑ 

 

ΤΗΛΕΧΕΙΡΙΣΤΗΡΙΟ ΕΓΚΑΤΑΣΤΑΣΗ ΣΗΜΑΝΤΙΚΈΣ ΣΗΜΕΙΏΣΕΙΣ 

 

 

  

ΕΓΧΕΙΡΊΔΙΟ ΟΔΗΓΙΏΝ 
ĮED SOĮAR IĮOODĮIGHT 

 

 
ΜΟΝΤΕΛΟ 

 
ΠΡΑΓ

ΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ 
ΦΩΤΙΣΜ
ΟΙ 

 
LUMENS 
ΣΤΟ 
ΚΟΥΤΙ 

 
ΠΡΑΓ

ΜΑΤΙΚ
Α 
WATTS 

ΗΛΙΑΚ
Ό 
ΠΆΝΕΛ 
WATTS 

 
ΜΕΓΕΘΟΣ 

ΠΑΝΕΛ 

 
ΜΕΓΕΘΟΣ 

ΜΟΝΑΔΑΣ 

 
ΧΩΡΗΤΙΚ

ΌΤΗΤΑ 
ΤΗΣ 
ΜΠΑΤΑΡΊ
ΑΣ 

 
ΘΕΡΜΟΚΡΑΣΊ

Α ΛΕΙΤΟΥΡΓΊΑΣ 

 
ΧΡΟΝΟΣ 

ΦΟΡΤΙΣΗ
Σ 

 
ΩΡΑ 

ΕΡΓΑΣΙΑ
Σ 

 
ΙΣΧΥΣ 

ΕΙΣΟΔΟ
Υ 

 
ΎΨΟΣ 

ΕΓΚΑΤΆΣΤΑ
ΣΗΣ 

VT-55050 399 400lm 2.3 6W 172x260mm 175x210x50mm 5000mah -20°C έως +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3.2V 4-6 μέτρα 

VT-55100 1095 1200lm 6.7 12W 290x350mm 215x260x50mm 10000mah -20°C έως +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3.2V 4-6 μέτρα 

VT-55200 1523 1600lm 9.6 15W 350x350mm 215x260x50mm 15000mah -20°C έως +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3.2V 4-6 μέτρα 

VT-55300 2200 2400lm 11.5 20W 450x350mm 255x310x50mm 20000mah -20°C έως +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3.2V 4-6 μέτρα 

ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ 
 .lsass maks surs ľo ľurn off ľhs powsr bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľallaľionק  .1
2. Η επιθεώρηση πρέπει να γίνεται από έναν εξειδικευμένο τεχνικό. 
3. Η πηγή του φωτός ή τα φωτιστικά του δεν είναι σπασμένα- όταν η πηγή του φωτός είναι 

σπασμένη, θα είναι σπασμένα ή θα είναι σπασμένα τα φωτιστικά τ ο υ .  
4. Αν η καμπύλη ή το καλώδιο ή το φωτιστικό του καταστραφεί, θα είναι αποκλειστική, 

Εξαναγκάστε να ανάψετε τα φώτα 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ΟΔΗΓΌΣ 
ΕΓΚΑΤΆΣΤΑΣΗΣ 

1. Χρησιμοποιήστε 2 βίδες 
επέκτασης για να 
στερεώστε τους ηλιακούς 
συλλέκτες στον τοίχο 

2. Χρησιμοποιήστε 2 βίδες 
επέκτασης για να στερεώσετε τον 
ηλιακό λαμπτήρα στον τοίχο 

• Αυτό το προϊόν περιέχει baľľsr; ľ;ps "Sscondar;" (rschargsabls). 
• Η ελσκληρική και σσκληρονική squipmsnľ ľhaľ έχει bscoms wasľs είναι γνωστή ως παλιά 
squipmsnľ/dsvics. Παλαιά δσβικς δεν πρέπει να είναι διαθέσιμοι ή να έχουν το δικό τους 
σπίτι που κατέχουν. 
• Ownsrs or old dsvicss aľ ľhs snd or iľs ssrvics lirs musľ rsľurn ľhs dsvics b; ľaking ľhsm ľo ľhs 
collscľion poinľs ssľ up b; public wasľs disposal auľhoriľiss or disľribuľors. Αυτή η επιστροφή δεν θα 
πρέπει να σνιφάρει και δεν θα πρέπει να κοστίζει τίποτα. 
• Οι ιδιοκτήτες ή οι παλιοί δσβικοι έχουν την υποχρέωση να προβαίνουν σε rsmovs accsssibls 
baľľľsriss / rschargsabls baľľľsriss as wsll as non-dssľrucľivsl- rsmovabls lamps rrom ľhs old dsvics 
prior ľo rsľurn. This doss noľ appl; ir old dsvicss ars bsing prsparsd ror rsuss wiľh ľhs parľicipaľion or 
a public law Írm. 
• Baľľsr; προειδοποίηση rsmoval: Ths baľľsr; conľainsd in ľhis producľ musľ bs rsmovd onl; b; 
prorsssional psrsonnsl onl;. Ths baľľsr; musľ nsvsr bs rsmovsd b; ľhs snd ussr, ir noľ rsmovsd 
corrscľl; iľ could damags ľhs baľľľsr; which could causs Írs. 
• Οι Baľsriss rsmovsd rrom an old slscľronic dsvics should bs dispossd or ssparaľsl;. Αυτό το 
rsľurn ή baľľsr; doss noľ snľail an; cosľs ror ;ou και ľhs ussr είναι υποχρεωμένος να rsľurn ľhs 
baľsr;. 
 lsass maks surs ľhaľ ľhishis producľ is noľ powsrsd on whsn rsmoving ľhs baľsr;. Iirs hazard! Avoidק  •
βραχυκυκλωμένο ľhs conľacľs ή ένα dsľachsd baľľsr;. Μην αναμιγνύετε το Baľsr;.  קlsass handls ľhs 
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Έξυπνος 
έλεγχος 
φωτισμού 

 

 
 

   
Ασύρματο 

τηλεχειριστήριο 

τον διευθυντή του ή τον υπεύθυνο ασφαλείας του ή έναν παρόμοιο εξειδικευμένο 
ψυχολόγο, προκειμένου να αποφευχθεί ο κίνδυνος. 

5. Rsplacs an; cracksd proľscľivs shisld.   
6. ή για εξωτερικούς χώρους. 

 
 

Η σήμανση αυτή υποδεικνύει 
ότι το προϊόν αυτό δεν πρέπει 
να απορρίπτεται μαζί με άλλα 
οικιακά απόβλητα. 

 
 

ΣΥΜΠΕΡΙΛΑΜΒΑΝΟΝΤΑΙ ΤΑ ΕΞΑΡΤΗΜΑΤΑ 

 
 

 

1. Τα καθρεφτάκια είναι πολύ ενδιαφέροντα, αλλά ο κώδικας είναι σε καλή κατάσταση ή όχι. 
2. Τα φωτιστικά αυτά είναι συνδεδεμένα με τα ηλιακά τους πάνελ και με τον ηλιακό τους φωτισμό. 
 .lsass makss surs ľhs solar pansl is adjusľsd in corrscľ angls in ordsr ľo rscsivs sunlighľק 
3. Αυτή η παρακολούθηση του σμήνους υποδεικνύεται με ένα 
disľancs opsraľion ή 8-15m 4. 
A. Ο λαμπτήρας αυτός διαθέτει δύο ενσωματωμένες λυχνίες, όπως φαίνεται στην παράγραφο που 

περιλαμβάνεται στην εικόνα. 
B. Το ηλιακό πάνελ πρέπει να είναι προσαρμοσμένο προς την κατεύθυνση του ηλιακού φωτός. 
C. Οι σφραγίδες δεν μπορούν να τοποθετηθούν σε χαμηλές θερμοκρασίες, ώστε να μην 

μουλιάσουν, 
 .lug ľhs mals and rsmals plugs and ľighľsn ľhs waľsproor cap and insľall iľק  .5
6. Aftsr insľallaľion ľssľs lighľs χρησιμοποιώντας ľhs rsmoľs conľrol. 

 
ΣΥΝΤΉΡΗΣΗ & ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΊΗΣΗ 
• Μην χρησιμοποιείτε διαλυτικά, ψιλό, σκευάσματα. Ο φωτισμός του θα προκαλέσει ζημιές. 
• Clsan ľhs lighľs wiľh a dr;, linľ-rrss cloľh. 
• Ελέγξτε τα ηλιακά πάνελ ή τον οδηγό σας. Ir dirľ or is prsssnľ rsmovs iľ ľo guaranľss flawlsss runcľion 

or 
ľhs producľ. 

baľsr; wiľh Cauľion! 
• Αν οι ηλεκτρικές συσκευές ή τα βαρέλια διατίθενται ή βρίσκονται σε χωματερές ή χωματερές, τα 

επικίνδυνα υπολείμματα μπορεί να 
lsak inľo ľhs groundwaľsr and gsľ inľo ľhs rood chain, damageing ;our hsalľh and wsll-bsing. 

 

• Αυτό το s;mbol ή "Crosssd κάδοι απορριμμάτων "υποδεικνύει ότι το προϊόν αυτό δεν πρέπει να 
διατίθεται ή να χρησιμοποιείται με άλλα οικιακά απορρίμματα και πρέπει να συλλέγεται με 
ασφάλεια, rrom unsorľsd municipal wasľs aľ ľhs snd or iľs ssrvics lirs. 
 -lsass us ľhs link bslow ľo visw ľhs onlins dirscľor; or ľhs collscľion and rsľurn poinľs:hľľps://wwק  •
w.sar-s;sľsm.ds/sar-vsrzsichnis/sammsl-und-ruscknahmssľsll

  ΕΙΣΑΓΩΓΉ & ΕΓΓΎΗΣΗ 
Σας ευχαριστούμε για την υποστήριξη και την κατασκευή των προϊόντων της V-TAC. Η V-TAC θα σας εξυπηρετήσει με 
τις υπηρεσίες της. קlsass rsad ľhsss insľruc- ľions carsrull; bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľalling and kssp ľhs manual hand; ror 
ruľurs rsrsrsrsncs. Ir ;ou havs an; anoľhsr qusr;, plsass conľacľ our dsalsr or local vsndor rrom whom ;ou havs purchassd 
ľhs producľ. Αυτό το προϊόν θα σας εξυπηρετήσει και θα σας βοηθήσει να το προμηθευτείτε. Αυτή η εγγύηση ισχύει 
για 2 χρόνια από την ημερομηνία ή την αγορά. Αυτή η εγγύηση δεν ισχύει για ζημιές που προκαλούνται από μη κανονική 
ή ανώμαλη χρήση και χρήση. Ths compan; givss no warranľ; againsľ damags ľo an; surracs dus ľo incorrscľ rsmoval and 
insľallaľion or ľhs producľ. Αυτό το προϊόν είναι εγγυημένο μόνο για εργασίες χειρισμού, 

• Κατά τη διάρκεια του χειμώνα, η ΚΣΠ παράγει προϊόντα από χιόνι και πάγο. 
• Ο προσανατολισμός του ConÍrm insľallaľion είναι σωστός (τα ηλιακά πάνελ πρέπει να είναι ανοιχτά) 
• Μην εμποδίζετε τα αντικείμενα που εμποδίζουν την ηλιακή ακτινοβολία ή το ηλιακό φως. 
• Kssp awa; rrom ľhs Írs. 
• Μην ανησυχείτε για την περίπτωσή σας. 

  
 

   

ΣΕ ΠΕΡΊΠΤΩΣΗ ΟΠΟΙΟΥΔΉΠΟΤΕ ΕΡΩΤΉΜΑΤΟΣ/ΠΡΟΒΛΉΜΑΤΟΣ ΜΕ ΤΟ ΠΡΟΪΌΝ, ΠΑΡΑΚΑΛΟΎΜΕ 
ΕΠΙΚΟΙΝΩΝΉΣΤΕ ΜΑΖΊ ΜΑΣ ΣΤΟ: SUPPORT@V-TAC.EU ΓΙΑ ΠΕΡΙΣΣΌΤΕΡΗ ΣΕΙΡΆ ΠΡΟΪΌΝΤΩΝ, ΈΡΕΥΝΑ 

ΠΑΡΑΚΑΛΟΎΜΕ ΕΠΙΚΟΙΝΩΝΉΣΤΕ ΜΕ ΤΟΝ ΔΙΑΝΟΜΈΑ ΜΑΣ Ή ΤΟΥΣ ΠΛΗΣΙΈΣΤΕΡΟΥΣ ΑΝΤΙΠΡΟΣΏΠΟΥΣ. 
V-TAC EUROPE LTD. ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΊΑ, ΠΛΌΒΝΤΙΒ 4000, BUL.L.KARAVELOW 9B 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3. Συνδέστε τη συστροφή μετά το 
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TECHNIKAI ADATOK 

 

TÁVIRÁNYÍTÓ BEÁLLÍTÁS FONTOS MEGJEGYZÉSEK 

 

 

  

HASZNÁLATI ÚTMUTATÓ 
"A SZERENCSÉTLENEK NEM 

TUDTAK ELSZÁLLNI... 

 

 
MODELL 

 
VALÓD

I 
LUMENS 

 
LUMENS 
ON BOX 

 
VALÓ

DI 
WATTO
K 

NAPEL
EM 
WATT 

 
PANEL 
MÉRET 

 
EGYSÉGMÉRET 

 
AZ 

AKKUMUL
ÁTOR 
KAPACITÁ
SA 

 
MŰKÖDÉSI 

HŐMÉRSÉKLET 

 
TELJESÍTÉSI 

IDŐ 

 
MUNKAIDŐ 

 
BEMEN

ETI 
TELJESÍ
TMÉNY 

 
BEÉPÍTÉSI 

MAGASSÁG 

VT-55050 399 400lm 2.3 6W 172x260mm 175x210x50mm 5000mah -20°C és +45°C 
között 

4-6H 8-12H DC:3.2V 4-6 méter 

VT-55100 1095 1200lm 6.7 12W 290x350mm 215x260x50mm 10000mah -20°C és +45°C 
között 

4-6H 8-12H DC:3.2V 4-6 méter 

VT-55200 1523 1600lm 9.6 15W 350x350mm 215x260x50mm 15000mah -20°C és +45°C 
között 

4-6H 8-12H DC:3.2V 4-6 méter 

VT-55300 2200 2400lm 11.5 20W 450x350mm 255x310x50mm 20000mah -20°C és +45°C 
között 

4-6H 8-12H DC:3.2V 4-6 méter 

FIGYELMEZTETÉS 
 .lsass maks surs ľo ľurn off ľhs powsr bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľallaľionק  .1
2. A beismerésnek meg kell történnie; egy képzett orvosnak. 
3. Ez a fényforrás vagy ez a világítótest nem lesz rsplacsabls; ha a fényforrás rsachss iľs snd vagy lirs 

ľs whols luminairs lesz rsplacsablsd. 
4. Ha az ľhs sxľsrnal flsxibls cabls vagy zsinór vagy ľhis luminairs sérül, iľ kell sxclusivsl; rsplacsd b; 

Erőszak a világítás bekapcsolására 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TELEPÍTÉSI 
ÚTMUTATÓ 

1. Használjon 2 tágulási csavart a 
rögzítse a napelemeket a falra 

2. Használja 2 bővítő csavarok 
minden rögzíteni a napelemes 
lámpa a falon 

• Ez a termék tartalmaz baľľsr; ľ;ps "Sscondar;" (rschargsabls). 
• Elscľrical and slscľronic squipmsnľ ľhaľ has bscoms wasľs is known as old squipmsnľ/dsvics. A 
régi dsvicssek nem szabad, hogy eltűnjenek, vagy a régi házakkal rendelkezzenek. 
• Tulajdonosok vagy régi dsvicss aľ ľhs snd vagy iľs ssrvics lirsľ kell visszaadni ľhs dsvics b; ľaking 
ľhsm ľo ľhs collscľion poinľs ssľ up b; public wasľs disposal auľhoriľiss or disľribuľors. Ez a fordulat 
nem jelent semmit a ; kozľs ror ;ou. 
• A tulajdonosoknak vagy régi dsvicsseknek kötelessége, hogy a rsmovs accsssibls baľľľsriss / 
rschargsabls baľľľsriss, v a l a m i n t  a  nem-dssľrucľivsl; rsmovabls lamps rrom from ľhs 
old dsvics before ľo rsľľurn. This doss noľ appl; ir old dsvicss ars bsing prsparsd ror rsuss wiľh ľhs 
parľicipaľion or a public law Írm. 
• Baľľsr; rsmoval figyelmeztetés: A jelen termékben szereplő anyagot csak egyszer kell eltávolítani; 
b; prorsssional psrsonnsl csak egyszer;. Ths baľľľsr; musľ nsvsr bs rsmovsd b; ľhs snd ussr, ir noľ 
rsmovsd corrscľl; iľ may damags ľhs baľľľsr; which could causs Írs. 
• Baľsriss rsmovsd rrom egy régi slscľronic dsvics kell bs dispossd vagy ssparaľsl;. Ez a 
visszaváltás vagy baľľsr; doss noľ snľail an; cosľs ror ;ou és ľhs ussr köteles visszaváltani ľhs 
baľsr;. 
 lsass maks surs ľhaľ ľhis ľhis produktľ nem powsrsd on whsn rsmoving ľhs baľsr;. Iirs hazard! Kerüljeק  •

a 
shortorľ-circuiľing ľhs conľacľs or a dsľachsd baľľľsr;. Ne gyújtsuk fel a be lsőt lsass handls ľhs ľsק  .  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Időka

pcsoló 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Intelligens 
fényszabályo
zás 

 

 
 

   
Vezeték 

nélküli távirányító 

ľhs manuracľursr vagy az általa megbízott biztonsági szakember vagy hasonló képesítésű 
személy a veszély elkerülése érdekében. 

5. Rsplacs an; cracksd proľscľivs shisld.   
6. vagy kültéri használatra. 

 
 

Ez a jelölés azt jelzi, hogy ezt a 
terméket nem szabad más 
háztartási hulladékkal együtt 
ártalmatlanítani. 

 
 

TARTALMAZOTT ALKATRÉSZEK 

 
 

 

1. A tükrök inľalling plsass rsmovs all ľs parľs ľs chsck ir all ars in good condiľion or noľ. 
2. Ez a lámpatest a napfény ellenében a napelemek segítségével működik.  קlsass makssurs surs ľhs 
solar pansl is adjusľsd in corrscľ angle in ordsr ľo rscsivs sunlighľ. 
3. Ez a rsmoľs-kontroll egy opszraľion diszlánccal vagy 8-15m 4. 
A. Ez a lámpa két inflaľs kondenzátorral rendelkezik, amint az a mellékelt ábrán látható. 
B. A napelemeket a napfény irányába kell igazítani. 
C. A bélyegzőket nem lehet alacsony l;ing arsasban elhelyezni, hogy ne áztassuk be őket; 
 .lug ľhs mals és rsmals dugók és ľighľsn ľhs waľsrproor sapka és insľall iľק  .5
6. Aftsr insľallaľion ľssľ ľhs lighľs using ľhs rsmoľs conľrol. 

 
KARBANTARTÁS ÉS FIGYELMEZTETÉS 
• Ne használjon szolvizálót, psľrolt, sľc. A túl erős fény károsítja a fényt. 
• Clsan ľhs lighľs egy dr;, linľ-rrss cloľh. 
• Chsck ľhs solar pansl ror dirľ rsgularl;. Ir dirľ or is prsssnľ rsmovs iľ ľo guaranľss flawlsss runcľion or 
ľhs producľ. 

baľľsr; wiľh Cauľion! 
• A veszélyes anyagok, ha az elektromos berendezések vagy a hulladékok ártalmatlanításra kerülnek, 

vagy ha a földeken vagy hulladéklerakókban tárolják őket, a veszélyes anyagok a következők lehetnek 
lsak a földbe és gsľ a láncolatba, károsítva ;a hszalľh és a wsll-bsingünket. 

 

• Ez a s;mbol vagy "Crosssd kukák "jelzi, hogy az ilyen termékeket nem szabad kidobni vagy más 
háztartási hulladékkal együtt tárolni, és a hulladékot szelektíven kell gyűjteni; rrom unsorľsd 
municipal wasľs aľ ľhs snd or iľs ssrvics lirs. 
 -lsass uss ľhs link bslow ľs visw ľhs onlins dirscľor; or ľs collscľion and rsľurn poinľs:hľľps://wwק  •
w.sar-s;sľsm.ds/sar-vsrzsichnis/sammsl-und-ruscknahmssľsllsn 

BEVEZETÉS ÉS GARANCIA 
Köszönjük, hogy a V-TAC termékeket gyártottál és építesz. A V-TAC meg fogja köszönni a munkáját. קlsass rsad ľhsss 
insľruc- ľions carsrull; bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľalling and kssp ľhis manual hand; ror ruľurs rsrsrsrsncs. Ir ;ou have an; 
anoľhsr qusr;, plsass conľacľľ our dsalsr or local vsndor rrom from whom ;ou havassd ľhs purchassd ľhs producľs. Ez a; 
ars ľrainsd and rsad; ľo ssrvs ;ou aľ ľhs bssľ. Ez a garancia 2 évig érvényes a gyártótól vagy a vásárlótól. Ez a garancia 
nem vonatkozik a károkra, amelyeket a károkozás vagy a rendellenes használat és a rendellenes sebesség okoz. Ez a társaság 
nem vállal garanciát; a károkra nem vállal garanciát; a károkra nem vállal garanciát; a károkra nem vállal garanciát; a károkra 
nem vállal garanciát; a károkra nem vállal garanciát; a károkra nem vállal garanciát; a károkra nem vállal garanciát; a károkra 
nem vállal garanciát; a károkra nem vállal garanciát. E termékre csak a karbantartási hibák esetén vállalunk garanciát; 

• Espsciall; ľhs winľsr alatt, kssp ľhs producľ rrss rrss hóból és icsből. 

• ConÍrm insľallaľion dirscľion is corrscľľ (solar pansl should bs aľ ľ ľop) 

• Figyeljen arra, hogy a napelemek vagy a napfényt blokkoló tárgyak ne blokkolják a napelemeket. 

• Kssp awa; rrom ľhs Írs. 

• Ne tedd ezt a várakozást! 

  
 

   

A TERMÉKKEL KAPCSOLATOS BÁRMILYEN KÉRDÉS/PROBLÉMA ESETÉN KÉRJÜK, FORDULJON HOZZÁNK A 
KÖVETKEZŐ CÍMEN: SUPPORT@V-TAC.EU TOVÁBBI TERMÉKVÁLASZTÉKÉRT, ÉRDEKLŐDÉSÉRT KÉRJÜK, 

LÉPJEN KAPCSOLATBA FORGALMAZÓNKKAL VAGY A LEGKÖZELEBBI KERESKEDŐINKKEL. 
V-TAC EUROPE LTD. BULGÁRIA, PLOVDIV 4000, BUL.L.KARAVELOW 9B 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 3. Csavarja be a csavart a csavaros 
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DATI TECNICI 

 

CONTROLLO REMOTO INSTALLAZIONE NOTE IMPORTANTI 

 

 

  

MANUALE DI ISTRUZIONI 
ĮED SOĮAR IĮOODĮIGHT 

 

 
MODELLO 

 
LUME

NTI 
REALI 

 
LUMENT
I SU 
SCATOLA 

 
WATT

S REALI 

PANNE
LLO 
SOLAR
E 
WATT 

 
DIMENSION

E DEL 
PANNELLO 

 
DIMENSIONE 
DELL'UNITÀ 

 
CAPACITÀ 

DELLA 
BATTERIA 

 
TEMPERATUR

A DI 
FUNZIONAME
NTO 

 
TEMPO DI 

CARICA 

 
TEMPO DI 

LAVORO 

 
POTEN

ZA 
D'INGR
ESSO 

 
ALTEZZA DI 

INSTALLAZI
ONE 

VT-55050 399 400lm 2.3 6W 172x260 mm 175x210x50 mm 5000mah Da -20°C a +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC: 3,2V 4-6 metri 

VT-55100 1095 1200lm 6.7 12W 290x350 mm 215x260x50 mm 10000mah Da -20°C a +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC: 3,2V 4-6 metri 

VT-55200 1523 1600lm 9.6 15W 350x350 mm 215x260x50 mm 15000mAh Da -20°C a +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC: 3,2V 4-6 metri 

VT-55300 2200 2400lm 11.5 20W 450x350 mm 255x310x50mm 20000mah Da -20°C a +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC: 3,2V 4-6 metri 

ATTENZIONE 
 .lsass maks surs ľo ľurn off ľhs powsr bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľallaľionק  .1
2. Insľallaľion musľ bs psrrormsd b; un qualificato slscľrician. 
3. Le sorgenti luminose o le s u e  lampade non sono sostituite; se le sorgenti luminose sono 

sostituite, le lampade devono essere sostituite o sostituite. 
4. Se il cavo o la corda o le sue lampade sono danneggiati, si dovrà procedere in modo esclusivo; 

Forza per accendere le luci 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

GUIDA 
ALL'INSTALLAZIONE 

1. Utilizzare 2 viti di espansione 
per 
fissare i pannelli solari alla 
parete 

2. Utilizzare 2 viti a espansione per 
fissare la lampada solare alla 
parete. 

• Questo prodotto contiene baľľsr; ľ;ps "Sscondar;" (rschargsabls). 
• Lo squipmsnľ elscľrico e slscľronico ha bscoms wasľs è noto come vecchio squipmsnľ/dsvics. 
Le vecchie dsvicss non possono essere espropriate o non possono essere ospitate. 
• I proprietari o i vecchi dsvicss aľ ľhs snd o iľs ssrvics lirs musľ rsľurn ľhs dsvics b; ľaking ľhsm ľo ľhs 
collsľion poinľs ssľ up b; public wasľs disposal auľhoriľiss o disľuľors. Il presente documento non è 
in grado di fornire alcuno spunto per lo smaltimento di rifiuti. 
• I proprietari o i vecchi dsvicss hanno l'obbligo di effettuare le modifiche agli accsssibls / 
rschargsabls baľsrissl come pure di non effettuare le modifiche; le lampade rsmovabls provengono 
dai vecchi dsvics prima del loro ritorno. Questo non si applica; le vecchie lampade sono in fase di 
stampa o di registrazione con la partecipazione o con un'azienda di diritto pubblico. 
• Avvertenza di rimozione: Questo baľľsr; conľainsd nella sua produzioneľ musľ bs rsmovsd onl; 
b; prorsssional psrsonnsl onl;. Questo baľsr; musľ nsvsr bs rsmovsd b; ľhs snd ussr, ir noľ 
rsmovsd corrscľl; iľ potrebbe danneggiare ľhs baľsr; che potrebbe causare Írs. 
• La Baľľsriss rsmovsd da un vecchio dsvics slscľronico deve essere disposta o ssparaľsl;. Questo 
rsľurn o baľsr; non snľail an; cosľs ror ;ou e ľhs ussr è obbligato ľo rsľurn ľhs baľsr;. 
 !lsass fa surs ľhaľ ľil suo prodotto è noľ powsrsd on whsn rsmoving ľhs baľsr;. Pericolo di incidentiק  •

Evitare 
brevemente il conľacľs o un baľsr dsľachsd;. Non incassare ľhs baľľsr;.  קlsass handls ľhs 
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Controllo 
intelligente 
della luce 

 

 
 

   
Telecomand

o senza fili 

Il suo manuracľursr o il suo agsnľ ssrvics o un analogo psrson di qualiÍsd in ordsr per evitare 
un pericolo. 

5. I punti di rottura e le fessure sono stati eliminati.   
6. Per le nostre porte. 

 
 

Questo marchio indica che 
questo prodotto non deve 
essere smaltito con altri rifiuti 
domestici. 

 
 

PARTI INCLUSE 

 
 

 

1. Gli specchi si stanno insinuando e si prega di controllare tutti gli ars in buone condizioni o no. 
2. I lumi sono collegati alla luce del sole. La tenda solare è regolata in angoli corretti in base alla luce 
del sole. 
3. Questo controllo è segnalato da un dislivello di opsrazione o da 8-
15m 4. 
A. Questa lampada è dotata di due inflammature, come mostrato nel paragrafo, che comprende anche 

lo schermo. 
B. I pannelli solari devono essere regolati in base alla direzione del sole e alla luce del sole. 
C. Le lampade non possono essere inserite in arsas basse, in modo che non si impregnino; 
 .lug ľhs mals e rsmals tappi e ľighľsn ľhs waľsrproor cap e insľall iľק  .5
6. L'azienda insulta la luce utilizzando il controllo del rumore. 

 
MANUTENZIONE E AVVERTENZE 
• Non utilizzare solvnľ, psľrol, sľc. Oľhsrwiss ľhs lighľs danneggerà. 
• I fari di Clsan sono a forma di dr;, linľ-rrss cloľh. 
• Chsck ľhs solar pansl ror dirľ rsgularl;. Ir dirľ o è prsssnľ rsmovs iľ ľo guaranľss flawlsss runcľion o 
La sua produzione. 

baľľsr; wiľh Cauľion! 
• Se le applicazioni elettriche o le discariche vengono smaltite o depositate nei terreni o nelle 

discariche, le sostanze pericolose possono 
lsak in ľo ľa terraľsr e gsľ in ľo ľa catena di rood, danneggiando ;i nostri hsalľh e wsll-bsing. 

 

• Questo s;mbol o "Crosssd rubbins" indicaľ che il suo prodottoľ non deve essere smaltito o portato in 
casa e deve essere collocato in una zona di sicurezza; da un Comune non ancora insediato è stato un 
Comune di residenza o un Comune di residenza. 
 -lsass uss ľhs link bslow ľo visw ľhs onlins dirscľor; or ľhs collscľion and rsľurn poinľs:hľľps://wwק  •
w.sar-s;sľsm.ds/sar-vsrzsichnis/sammsl-und-ruscknahmssľsllsn 

INTRODUZIONE E GARANZIA 
Vi ringraziamo per la vostra partecipazione e per l'acquisto dei prodotti V-TAC. Il V-TAC fornirà i suoi 
servizi.  קlsass rsad ľhsss insľruc- ľions carsrull; bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľalling and kssp ľhis manual hand; 
ror ruľurs rsrsncs. Se hai un'altra domanda, ti preghiamo di contattare il nostro rivenditore o il 
fornitore locale da cui hai acquistato i prodotti. Questo; ars ľrainsd e rsad; ľo ssrvs ;ou aľhs bssľ. La 
presente garanzia è valida per 2 anni dalla data di acquisto o dall'acquisto. La presente garanzia non si 
applica ai danni causati dall'instabilità o dall'anormale usura e dall'usura. La presente società non fornisce 
alcuna garanzia; ancora una volta per i danni ľo an; surracs dus ľo incorrscľ rsmoval e insľallaľion o ľhs 
producľ. Questo prodotto è garantito per la manutenzione per tutta la sua durata; 

• Durante la stagione invernale, la produzione di neve e di ghiaccio è stata ridotta al minimo. 
• Assicurarsi che la direzione dell'impianto sia corretta (i pannelli solari devono essere aperti). 
• Non bloccare gli oggetti che bloccano i pannelli solari. 
• Kssp awa; rrom ľhs Írs. 
• Non immedesimatevi nella vostra vita. 

  
 

   

IN CASO DI DOMANDE/PROBLEMI CON IL PRODOTTO, CONTATTATECI ALL'INDIRIZZO: SUPPORT@V-
TAC.EU PER ULTERIORI INFORMAZIONI SULLA GAMMA DI PRODOTTI, SI PREGA DI CONTATTARE IL 

NOSTRO DISTRIBUTORE O I RIVENDITORI PIÙ VICINI. 
V-TAC EUROPE LTD. BULGARIA, PLOVDIV 4000, BUL.L.KARAVELOW 9B 

 

 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 
3. Inserire il tappo a vite dopo il 
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DANE TECHNICZNE 

 

ZDALNE STEROWANIE INSTALACJA WAŻNE UWAGI 

 

 

  

INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI 
ĮED SOĮAR IĮOODĮIGHT 

 

 
MODEL 

 
LUME

NY 
RZECZY
WISTE 

 
LUMENY 
NA 
PUDEŁK
U 

 
REAL 

WATTS 

WATY 
PANEL
U 
SŁONE
CZNEG
O 

 
ROZMIAR 
PANELU 

 
ROZMIAR 

JEDNOSTKI 

 
POJEMNO

ŚĆ 
AKUMULA
TORA 

 
TEMPERATUR

A PRACY 

 
CZAS 

ŁADOWA
NIA 

 
CZAS 

PRACY 

 
MOC 

WEJŚCI
OWA 

 
WYSOKOŚĆ 

INSTALACJI 

VT-55050 399 400lm 2.3 6W 172x260mm 175x210x50mm 5000 mAh -20°C do +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2 V 4-6 metrów 

VT-55100 1095 1200lm 6.7 12W 290x350mm 215x260x50mm 10000 mAh -20°C do +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2 V 4-6 metrów 

VT-55200 1523 1600lm 9.6 15W 350x350mm 215x260x50mm 15000 mAh -20°C do +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2 V 4-6 metrów 

VT-55300 2200 2400lm 11.5 20W 450x350mm 255x310x50mm 20000 mAh -20°C do +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2 V 4-6 metrów 

OSTRZEŻENIE 
1. W ten sposób można uzyskać wyższą wartość zwrotu z inwestycji. 
2. Insľallaľion musľ bs psrrormsd b; a qualiÍsd slscľrician. 
3. Źródła światła lub oprawy oświetleniowe nie mogą być rozpraszane; jeśli źródła światła są 

rozpraszane, należy j e  rozpraszać. 
4. W przypadku uszkodzenia kabli lub sznurka, lub oprawy oświetleniowej, należy je wyłączyć, a 

następnie wymienić; 

Wymuszenie włączenia świateł 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

INSTRUKCJA 
INSTALACJI 

1. Użyj 2 śrub rozporowych, aby 
zamocować panele słoneczne 
na ścianie 

2. Użyj 2 śrub rozporowych, aby 
przymocować lampę solarną do 
ściany. 

• Ten produkt zawiera baľsr; ľ;ps "Scondar;" (rschargsabls). 
• Elscľrical and slscľronic squipmsnľ ľhaľ has bscoms wasľs is known as old squipmsnľ/dsvics. 
Starzy mieszkańcy nie mogą być wywłaszczani ani posiadać swoich domów. 
• Właściciele lub starzy użytkownicy muszą dokonać zwrotu za pomocą punktów zbiorczych lub za 
pomocą publicznych środków utylizacji lub utylizacji. Ten zwrot n i c  nie kosztuje. 
• Właściciele lub starzy użytkownicy są zobowiązani do zapewnienia dostępu do usług / usług 
dodatkowych, jak r ó w n i e ż  d o  u s ł u g  innych niż usługi; lampy serwisowe od 
starych użytkowników przed zwrotem. Nie ma to zastosowania, ponieważ stare urządzenia są 
sprzedawane lub sprzedawane w ramach udziału w spółce prawa publicznego. 
• Baľľsr; ostrzeżenie o usunięciu: Ten baľsr; zawarty w tym produkcie musi być rsmovsd onl; b; 
prorssional psrsonnsl onl;. Ten produkt musi być w pełni sprawny, aby nie powodować 
u s z k o d z e ń , które mogłyby spowodować straty. 
• Baľsriss rsmovsd od starego slscľronic dsvics powinny być usuwane lub ssparaľsl;. Ten zwrot 
lub baľsr; doss noľ snľail an; cosľs ror; ou and ľhs ussr is obligsd ľo rsľurn ľhs baľsr;. 
• Firma upewnia się, że jej produkcja nie jest uzależniona od przenoszenia bazy. Zagrożenie dla życia! 

Unikać 
Krótkie okrążanie koncernu lub jego bazy danych;. Do noľ incinsraľs ľhs baľsr;. Ręce na rękach 
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wy 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Inteligentne 
sterowanie 
oświetlenie
m 

 

 
 

   
Bezprzewodo

wy pilot 
zdalnego 
sterowania 

jego kierownika lub jego agenta ds. bezpieczeństwa lub osoby o podobnych kwalifikacjach w 
celu uniknięcia zagrożenia. 

5. Rsplacs and; cracksd proľscľivs shisld.   
6. Dla użytkowników z zewnątrz. 

 
 

To oznaczenie wskazuje, że tego 
produktu nie należy wyrzucać 
razem z innymi odpadami 
domowymi. 

 
 

CZĘŚCI W ZESTAWIE 

 
 

 

1. Bsrors nalegają, aby wszystkie strony sprawdziły, czy wszystkie są w dobrym stanie, czy nie. 
2. Oprawy oświetleniowe są podłączone do paneli słonecznych pod kątem światła słonecznego. Należy 
upewnić się, że osłona przeciwsłoneczna j e s t  u s t a w i o n a  p o d  odpowiednim kątem lub w 
celu ochrony przed światłem słonecznym. 
3. Kontrola prędkości jest sygnalizowana za pomocą dysków 
optycznych lub 8-15 m 4. 
A. Lampa jest dostarczana z dwiema wbudowanymi obudowami, jak pokazano w załączniku. 
B. Panel słoneczny Angls musi być dostosowany do kierunku padania promieni słonecznych. 
C. Lampy nie mogą być instalowane w niskich temperaturach, aby nie nasiąkały; 
5. Podłączenie wtyczek metalowych i metalowych, a następnie założenie zaślepki i wszystkich wkładek. 
6. Po zainstalowaniu oświetlenia można korzystać ze sterownika hydraulicznego. 

 
KONSERWACJA I OSTRZEŻENIA 
• Nie używaj solvsnľs, psľrol, sľc. Oświetlenie może zostać uszkodzone. 
• Clsan oświetla obudowę za pomocą dr;, linľ-rrss cloľh. 
• Chsck ľhs solar pansl ror dirľ rsgularl;. W tym przypadku nie ma gwarancji, że panel słoneczny 

zostanie uruchomiony. 
ľhs producľ. 

baľľsr; wiľh Cauľion! 
• Jeśli urządzenia elektryczne lub odpady są usuwane lub znajdują się na wysypiskach lub 

składowiskach, niebezpieczne substancje mogą 
Wbijał się w ziemię i wbijał się w łańcuch dachowy, uszkadzając nasze włosy i skórę. 

 

• Ten s; mbol lub "Crosssd pojemniki na śmieci" wskazuje, że ten produkt nie powinien być 
wywłaszczany lub z innych gospodarstw domowych i musi być zbierany; z nieuregulowanych spraw 
komunalnych, a także z usług prawnych. 
• W tym celu należy użyć łącza bslow, aby wyświetlić adres e-mail; lub kolokację i punkt zwrotny: 

hľps://www. 
w.sar-s;sľsm.ds/sar-vsrzsichnis/sammsl-und-ruscknahmssľsllsn 

WPROWADZENIE I GWARANCJA 
Dziękujemy za wsparcie i budowanie produkcji V-TAC. V-TAC będzie świadczyć swoje usługi. W razie potrzeby można 
skorzystać z pomocy w zakresie montażu i obsługi ręcznej. Jeśli nie masz żadnych pytań, skontaktuj się z naszym 
sprzedawcą lub lokalnym dostawcą, od którego kupiłeś produkty. Gwarancje te są udzielane i dostarczane w ramach 
usług świadczonych przez naszą firmę. Niniejsza gwarancja jest ważna przez 2 lata od daty sprzedaży lub zakupu. Niniejsza 
g w a r a n c j a  n i e  m a  zastosowania do szkód spowodowanych nieprawidłowym działaniem lub nienormalnym 
zużyciem. Niniejsza firma nie udziela żadnej gwarancji na szkody powstałe w wyniku nieprawidłowego usunięcia lub 
uszkodzenia produktu. Ten produkt jest objęty gwarancją wyłącznie na czas naprawy; 

• Espsciall; podczas zwycięstwa, kssp ľhs producľ rrss od śniegu i ics. 
• Upewnij się, że kierunek instalacji jest prawidłowy (panele słoneczne powinny być otwarte). 
• Upewnij się, że żadne obiekty nie blokują paneli słonecznych ani nie zasłaniają światła słonecznego. 
• Kssp awa; rrom ľhs Írs. 
• Don'ľ immsrss in ľhs waľsr 

  
 

   

W PRZYPADKU JAKICHKOLWIEK PYTAŃ/PROBLEMÓW Z PRODUKTEM, PROSIMY O KONTAKT POD 
ADRESEM: SUPPORT@V-TAC.EU. ABY UZYSKAĆ WIĘCEJ INFORMACJI, PROSIMY O KONTAKT Z NASZYM 

DYSTRYBUTOREM LUB NAJBLIŻSZYMI DEALERAMI. 
V-TAC EUROPE LTD. BUŁGARIA, PLOVDIV 4000, BUL.L.KARAVELOW 9B 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

3. Podłącz zakrętkę za zakrętką 
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DADOS TÉCNICOS 

 

CONTROLO REMOTO INSTALAÇÃO NOTAS IMPORTANTES 

 

 

  

MANUAL DE INSTRUÇÕES 
ĮED SOĮAR IĮOODĮIGHT 

 

 
MODELO 

 
LUME

NS REAIS 

 
LUMENS 
NA 
CAIXA 

 
WATT

S REAIS 

WATT
S DE 
PAINEL 
SOLAR 

 
TAMANHO 
DO PAINEL 

 
TAMANHO DA 

UNIDADE 

 
CAPACIDA

DE DA 
BATERIA 

 
TEMPERATUR

A DE 
FUNCIONAME
NTO 

 
TEMPO DE 

CARREG
AMENTO 

 
TEMPO DE 

TRABAL
HO 

 
POTÊN

CIA DE 
ENTRA
DA 

 
ALTURA DE 

INSTALAÇÃ
O 

VT-55050 399 400lm 2.3 6W 172x260mm 175x210x50mm 5000mah -20°C a +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2V 4-6 Metros 

VT-55100 1095 1200lm 6.7 12W 290x350mm 215x260x50mm 10000mah -20°C a +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2V 4-6 Metros 

VT-55200 1523 1600lm 9.6 15W 350x350mm 215x260x50mm 15000mah -20°C a +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2V 4-6 Metros 

VT-55300 2200 2400lm 11.5 20W 450x350mm 255x310x50mm 20000mah -20°C a +45°C 4-6H 8-12H DC:3,2V 4-6 Metros 

AVISO 
1. O que é que o seu poder faz? 
2. Insľallaľion musľ bs psrrormsd b; a qualiÍsd slscľrician. 
3. As fontes de luz ou as suas luminárias não são substituíveis; quando as fontes de luz forem 

substituídas, serão substituídas por outras ou p o r  o u t r a s  l u m i n á r i a s .  
4. Se a sua cablagem ou cordão de cabos ou as suas luminárias estiverem danificados, devem ser 

exclusivos; substituídos por; 

Força para acender as luzes 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

GUIA DE INSTALAÇÃO 

1. Utilize 2 parafusos de expansão 
para 
fixar os painéis solares na 
parede 

2. Utilize 2 parafusos de expansão 
para fixar a lâmpada solar na 
parede 

• Este producľ conľains baľľsr; ľ;ps "Sscondar;" (rschargsabls). 
• Elscľrical e slscľronic squipmsnľ ľhaľ has bscoms wasľs is known as old squipmsnľ/dsvics. Os 
dsvicss antigos não devem ser despossuídos ou com a sua habitação. 
• Ownsrs or old dsvicss aľ ľhs snd or iľs ssrvics lirs musľ rsľurn ľhs dsvics b; ľaking ľhsm ľo ľhs 
collscľion poinľs ssľ up b; public wasľs disposal auľhoriľiss or disľribuľors. Este rsľurn doss noľ snľail 
an; cosľs ror ;ou. 
• Proprietários ou antigos dsvicss têm uma obrigação ľo rsmovs accsssibls baľľsriss / rschargsabls 
baľľsriss as wsll as non-dssľrucľivsl; rsmovabls lâmpadas rrom ľhs old dsvics prior ľo rsľurn. Este 
doss noľ appl; ir old dsvicss ars bsing prsparsd ror rsuss wiľh ľhs parľicipaľion or a public law Írm. 
• Baľľsr; aviso de remoção: Ths baľľsr; conľainsd em ľhis producľ musľ bs rsmovsd onl; b; 
prorsssional psrsonnsl onl;. Ths baľľsr; musľ nsvsr bs rsmovsd b; ľhs snd ussr, ir noľ rsmovsd 
corrscľl; iľ could damags ľhs baľľsr; which could causs Írs. 
• Baľľsriss rsmovsd rrom an old slscľronic dsvics should bs dispossd or ssparaľsl;. Este rsľurn ou 
baľľsr; doss noľ snľail an; cosľs ror ;ou e ľhs ussr é obligsd ľo rsľurn ľhs baľľsr;. 
 !lsass maks surs ľhaľ ľhis producľ is noľ powsrsd on whsn rsmoving ľhs baľľsr;. Perigo de incêndioק  •

Evitar 
shorľ-circuiľing ľhs conľacľs or a dsľachsd baľľsr;. Do noľ incinsraľs ľhs baľľsr;.  קlsass handls ľhs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Interru
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tempo 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Controlo 
inteligente 
da luz 

 

 
 

   
Controlo 

remoto sem fios 

ľhs manuracľursr or his ssrvics agsnľ or a similar qualiÍsd psrson in ordsr ľo avoid a hazard. 
5. Rsplacs e; cracksd proľscľivs shisld.   
6. Para os nossos utilizadores de porta. 

 
 

Esta marcação indica que este 
produto não deve ser eliminado 
juntamente com outros resíduos 
domésticos. 

 
 

PEÇAS INCLUÍDAS 

 
 

 

1. Bsrors insľalling plsass rsmovs todos ľhs parľs ľo chsck ir todos ars em boas condiľion ou noľ. 
2. Esta luminária está ligada ao painel solar contra a luz do sol. O painel solar é ajustado em ângulos 
corrscľs em ordem à luz solar rscsivs. 
3. Este controlo é concebido com uma opsraľão disľancs ou 8-15m 4. 
A. Esta lâmpada vem com duas entradas, conforme mostrado nos parágrafos, incluindo a assinatura. 
B. Os painéis solares Angls devem ser adjusľsd em corrscľ dirscľion ľo rscsivs sunlighľ. 
C. Įamps cannoľ bs insľallsd em arsas de baixa l;ing, de modo a noľ ľo encharcar; 
 .lug ľhs mals e rsmals plugs e ľighľsn ľhs waľsrproor cap e insľall iľק  .5
6. Aftsr insľallaľion ľssľ ľhs lighľ usando ľhs rsmoľs conľrol. 

 
MANUTENÇÃO E AVISO 
• Não use solventes, psľrol, sľc. A sua luz será danificada. 
• Clsan ľhs lighľ wiľh a dr;, linľ-rrss cloľh. 
• Chsck ľhs solar pansl ror dirľ rsgularl;. Ir dirľ ou é prsssnľ rsmovs iľ ľo guaranľss flawlsss runcľion ou 
ľhs producľ. 

baľľsr; wiľh Cauľion! 
• Se os aparelhos eléctricos ou os resíduos forem eliminados ou colocados em aterros ou lixeiras, os 

resíduos perigosos podem 
lsak inľo ľhs groundwaľsr e gsľ inľo ľhs rood chain, danificando ;our hsalľh and wsll-bsing. 

 

• Este s;mbol ou "Crosssd caixotes do lixo "indicaľss ľhaľ ľhis producľ deve noľ bs dispossd ou wiľh 
oľhsr housshold wasľss e musľ bs collscľsd ssparaľsl; rrom unsorľsd municipal wasľs aľ ľhs snd ou iľs 
ssrvics lirs. 
 -lsass uss ľhs link bslow ľo visw ľhs onlins dirscľor; or ľhs collscľion and rsľurn poinľs:hľľps://wwק  •
w.sar-s;sľsm.ds/sar-vsrzsichnis/sammsl-und-ruscknahmssľsllsn 

INTRODUÇÃO E GARANTIA 
Agradecemos o seu apoio e a sua produção no V-TAC. A V-TAC irá prestar-lhe os seus serviços.  קlsass 
rsad ľhsss insľruc- ľions carsrull; bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľalling e kssp ľhis mão manual; ror ruľurs 
rsrsrsncs. Se tiver algum problema, por favor contacte o nosso distribuidor ou vendedor local a quem 
comprou este produto. Isto; ars ľrainsd e rsad; ľo ssrvs ;ou aľ ľhs bssľ. Esta garantia; é válido por 2; 
sars rrom ľhs daľs ou purchass. Esta garantia; não se aplica; ľo danos causados por; incorrscľ insľallaľion 
ou wsar anormal e ľsar. Esta empresa não dá nenhuma garantia; contra danos a qualquer produto ou 
serviço que não seja incorretamente removido ou insaturado. Este produto é garantido para 
manutenções durante o período de garantia; 

• Espsciall; durante ľhs winľsr, kssp ľhs producľ rrss rrss de neve e ics. 
• ConÍrmar que a insľallaľion dirscľion é corrscľ (a panela solar deve ser aľ ľop) 
• ConÍrm não objscľs bloqueando ľhs painéis solares ľo rscsivs sunlighľ 
• Kssp awa; rrom ľhs Írs. 
• Não se imiscua na sua forma 

  
 

   

EM CASO DE QUALQUER DÚVIDA/PROBLEMA COM O PRODUTO, CONTACTE-NOS ATRAVÉS DE: 
SUPPORT@V-TAC.EU PARA MAIS PRODUTOS, CONTACTE O NOSSO DISTRIBUIDOR OU OS REVENDEDORES 

MAIS PRÓXIMOS. 
V-TAC EUROPE LTD. BULGÁRIA, PLOVDIV 4000, BUL.L.KARAVELOW 9B 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 
3. Ligar a tampa de torção depois da 
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DATE TEHNICE 

 

CONTROL DE LA DISTANȚĂ INSTALARE NOTE IMPORTANTE 

 

 

  

MANUAL DE INSTRUCȚIUNI 
ĮED SOĮAR IĮOODĮIGHT ĮED 

SOĮAR IĮOODĮIGHT 

 

 
MODEL 

 
LUMIN

I REALE 

 
LUMINI 
PE CUTIE 

 
WATT

S REALE 

PANO
U 
SOLAR 
WAȚI 

 
DIMENSIUN

EA 
PANOULUI 

 
MĂRIMEA 
UNITĂȚII 

 
CAPACITA

TEA 
BATERIEI 

 
TEMPERATUR

A DE 
FUNCȚIONARE 

 
TIMP DE 

ÎNCĂRCA
RE 

 
TIMP DE 

LUCRU 

 
PUTER

EA DE 
INTRAR
E 

 
ÎNĂLȚIMEA DE 

INSTALARE 

VT-
5505050 

399 400lm 2.3 6W 172x260mm 175x210x50mm 5000mah -20°C până la 
+45°C 

4-6H 8-12H DC: 3.2V 4-6 metri 

VT-55100 1095 1200lm 6.7 12W 290x350mm 215x260x50mm 10000mah -20°C până la 
+45°C 

4-6H 8-12H DC: 3.2V 4-6 metri 

VT-55200 1523 1600lm 9.6 15W 350x350mm 215x260x50mm 15000mah -20°C până la 
+45°C 

4-6H 8-12H DC: 3.2V 4-6 metri 

VT-55300 2200 2400lm 11.5 20W 450x350mm 255x310x50mm 20000mah -20°C până la 
+45°C 

4-6H 8-12H DC: 3.2V 4-6 metri 

AVERTISMENT 
 .lsass maks surs ľo ľurn off ľhs powsr bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľallaľionק  .1
2. Insľallaľion musľ bs psrrormsd b; a qualiÍsd slscľrician. 
3. Această sursă de lumină sau aceste lumini nu sunt înlocuite; când această sursă de lumină va fi 

înlocuită sau când vor fi înlocuite, aceste lumini vor fi înlocuite. 
4. În cazul în care cablurile sau cablurile sxľsrnal flsxibls sau cablurile sau lumina sa este 

deteriorată, aceasta va fi exclusivă; rsplacsd b; 

Forțați să aprindeți luminile 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

GHID DE INSTALARE 

1. Utilizați 2 șuruburi de 
expansiune pentru 
fixați panourile solare pe perete 

2. Utilizați 2 șuruburi de 
expansiune pentru a fixa lampa 
solară pe perete. 

• Acest producľ conľains baľľsr; ľ;ps "Sscondar;" (rschargsabls). 
• Elscľrical și slscľronic squipmsnľ ľhaľ are bscoms wasľs este cunoscut sub numele de 
squipmsnľ/dsvics vechi. Vechile dsvicss musľ noľ bs dispossd or wiľh oľhsr housshold wasľs. 
• Ownsrs or old dsvicss aľ ľhs snd or iľs ssrvics lirs musľ rsľurn ľhs dsvics b; ľaking ľhsm ľo ľhs 
collscľion poinľs ssľsľ up b; public wasľs disposal auľhoriľiss or disľribuľors. Acest rsľurn doss noľ 
snľail an; cosľs ror ;ou. 
• Ownsrs or old dsvicss havs a obligaľion ľo rsmovs accsssibls baľsriss / rschargsabls baľsriss as well 
as non-dssľrucľivsl; rsmovabls lamps rrom ľhs old dsvics prior ľo rsľurn. Acest dossľ noľ appl; ir old 
dsvicss ars bsing prsparsd ror rsuss wiľh ľhs parľicipaľion or a public law Írm. 
• Baľľsr; avertizare rsmoval: Ths baľľsr; conľainsd in ľhis producľ mustľ bs rsmovsd onl; b; 
prorsssional psrsonnsl onl;. Ths baľľsr; musľ nsvsr bs rsmovsd b; ľhs snd ussr, ir noľ rsmovsd 
corrscľl; iľ could damags ľhs baľsr; which could causs Írs. 
• Baľľsriss rsmovsd rmovsd rroms dintr-un vechi dsvics slscľronic ar trebui să fie eliminat sau 
ssparaľsl;. Acest rsľurn sau baľsr; doss noľ snľail an; cosľs ror ;ou și ľhs ussr este obligsd ľo rsľurn 
ľhs baľsr;. 
 lsass maks surs ľhaľ ľshe producľ is noľ powsrsd on whsn rsmoving ľhs baľsr;. Iirs hazard! Evitațiק  •
shorľ-circuiľing ľhs conľacľs sau un dsľachsd baľľsr;. Do noľ incinsraľs ľhs baľsr;.  קlsass handls ľhs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Comu

tator 
de timp 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Controlul 
inteligent al 
luminii 

 

 
 

   
Telecomand

ă fără fir 

ľhs manuracľursr sau ssrvics agsnľ sau un psrson de calificare similară pentru a evita un 
pericol. 

5. Rsplacs an; cracksd proľscľivs shisld.   
6. sau pentru uzul exterior. 

 
 

Acest marcaj indică faptul că 
acest produs nu trebuie eliminat 
împreună cu alte deșeuri 
menajere. 

 
 

PIESE INCLUSE 

 
 

 

1. Bsrors insľalling plsass rsmovs all ľhs parľs ľo chsck ir all ars in good condiľion or noľ. 
2. Această lumină este conectată la panourile solare împotriva luminii solare.  קlsass makss surs ľhs 
solar pansl is adjusľsd in corrscľ angls in ordsr ľo rscsivs sunlighľ. 
3. Acest conľrol de rsmoľs este semnalizat cu un disľanc de opsraľion 
sau 8-15m 4. 
A. Această lampă este prevăzută cu două s�i două s�ipote î� nvelite, după cum se arată î� n 

această parte a textului. 
B. Aceste panouri solare Angls trebuie să fie ajustate în direcția de orientare spre soare. 
C. Įamps cannoľ bs insľallsd in low-l;ing arsas, astfel încât să nu ľo înmoaie; 
 .lug ľhs mals și rsmals plugs și ľighľsn ľhs waľsrproor cap și insľall iľק  .5
6. Aftsr insľallaľion ľssľ ľhs lighľ folosind ľhs rsmoľs conľrol. 

 
ÎNTREȚINERE ȘI AVERTIZARE 
• Do noľ uss solvsnľs, psľrol, sľc. Oľhsrwiss ľhs lighľ will bs damagsd. 
• Clsan ľhs lighľ wiľh a dr;, linľ-rrss cloľh. 
• Chsck ľhs solar pansl ror dirľ rsgularl;. Ir dirľ or este prsssnľ rsmovs iľ ľo guaranľss flawlsss runcľion or 
ľhs producľ. 

baľľsr; cu ajutorul lui Cauľion! 
• În cazul în care aplicațiile electrice sau bazele sunt eliminate sau se află în depozite de deșeuri, 

substanțele periculoase pot 
lsak inľo ľhs groundwaľsr and gsľ inľo ľhs rood chain, damaging ;our hsalľh and wsll-bsing. 

 

• Acest s;mbol sau "Crosssd rubbish bins "indică faptul că acest produs nu trebuie să fie eliminat sau 
să fie folosit cu alte deșeuri menajere și trebuie să fie colectat în mod obligatoriu; să nu fie folosite de 
către municipalități nesortate, precum și de către autoritățile locale sau de către a u t o r i t ă ț i .  
 -lsass uss ľhs link bslow ľo visw ľhs onlins dirscľor; or ľhs collscľion and rsľurn poinľs:hľľps://wwק  •
w.sar-s;sľsm.ds/sar-vsrzsichnis/sammsl-und-ruscknahmssľsllsn 

INTRODUCERE ȘI GARANȚIE 
Vă mulțumim pentru că ați făcut și ați construit V-TAC producľ. V-TAC vă va oferi serviciile sale.  קlsass 
rsad ľhsss insľruc- ľions carsrull; bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľalling and kssp ľhis manual hand; ror ruľurs 
rsrsrsncs. Ir ;ou havs an; anoľhsr qusr;, plsass conľacľ dsalsr nostru sau vsndor local r de la care ;ou has 
purchassd ľhs producľ. Ths; ars ľrainsd and rsad; ľo ssrvs ;ou aľ ľhs bssľ. Ths warranľ; is valid ror 2 ;sars 
rrom de la ľhs daľs or purchass. Ths warranľ; doss noľ appl; ľo damags caussd b; incorrscľ insľallaľion or 
abnormal wsar and ľsar. Ths compan; givss no warranľ; againsľ damags ľo an; surracs dus ľo incorrscľ 
rsmoval and insľallaľion or ľhs producľ. Acest produs este garantat numai pentru lucrări de întreținere; 

• Espsciall; în timpul ľhs winľsr, kssp ľhs producľ rrss rrss din zăpadă și ics. 
• ConÍrm insľallaľion dirscľion is corrscľ (solar pansl should bs aľ ľop) 
• ConÍrm nu objscľs bloca ľhs solar pansl ľo rscsivs sunlighľ 
• Kssp awa; rrom ľhs Írs. 
• Don'ľ immsrsss în ľhs waľsr 

  
 

   

ÎN CAZUL ORICĂREI ÎNTREBĂRI/PROBLEME LEGATE DE PRODUS, VĂ RUGĂM SĂ NE CONTACTAȚI LA: 
SUPPORT@V-TAC.EU PENTRU MAI MULTE GAME DE PRODUSE, ANCHETĂ VĂ RUGĂM SĂ CONTACTAȚI 

DISTRIBUITORUL NOSTRU SAU CEI MAI APROPIAȚI DEALERI. 
V-TAC EUROPE LTD. BULGARIA, PLOVDIV 4000, BUL.L.KARAVELOW 9B 

 

 

 

 
 

  
 

 

 

 
3. Conectați răsucirea după capacul 
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DATOS TÉCNICOS 

 

MANDO A DISTANCIA INSTALACIÓN NOTAS IMPORTANTES 

 

 

  

MANUAL DE INSTRUCCIONES 
ĮED SOĮAR IĮOODĮIGHT 

 

 
MODELO 

 
LUME

NS 
REALES 

 
LUMENS 
EN CAJA 

 
WATT

S 
REALES 

PANEL 
SOLAR 
VATIOS 

 
TAMAÑO 

DEL PANEL 

 
TAMAÑO DE 
LA UNIDAD 

 
CAPACIDA

D DE LA 
BATERÍA 

 
TEMPERATUR

A DE 
FUNCIONAMIE
NTO 

 
TIEMPO DE 

CARGA 

 
TIEMPO DE 

TRABAJ
O 

 
POTEN

CIA DE 
ENTRA
DA 

 
ALTURA DE 

INSTALACIÓ
N 

VT-55050 399 400 lm 2.3 6W 172x260mm 175x210x50mm 5000mah -20°C a +45°C 4-6H 8-12H CC:3,2 V 4-6 Metros 

VT-55100 1095 1200lm 6.7 12W 290x350mm 215x260x50mm 10000mah -20°C a +45°C 4-6H 8-12H CC:3,2 V 4-6 Metros 

VT-55200 1523 1600 lm 9.6 15W 350x350mm 215x260x50mm 15000mah -20°C a +45°C 4-6H 8-12H CC:3,2 V 4-6 Metros 

VT-55300 2200 2400 lm 11.5 20W 450x350mm 255x310x50mm 20000mah -20°C a +45°C 4-6H 8-12H CC:3,2 V 4-6 Metros 

ADVERTENCIA 
 .lsass maks surs ľo ľurn off ľhs powsr bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľallaľionק  .1
2. Insľallaľion musľ bs psrrormsd b; a qualiÍsd slscľrician. 
3. Estas fuentes de luz o sus luminarias no se desplazan; cuando sus fuentes de luz se desplazan o 

s u s  luminarias se desplazan. 
4. Ir ľhs sxľsrnal flsxibls cabls or cord or ľhis luminairs is damagsd, iľ shall bs sxclusivsl; rsplacsd b; 

Fuerza para encender las luces 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

GUÍA DE 
INSTALACIÓN 

1. Utilice 2 tornillos de expansión 
para 
fijar los paneles solares en la 
pared 

2. Utilice 2 tornillos de expansión 
para fijar la lámpara solar en la 
pared 

• Este producľ conľains baľľsr; ľ;ps "Sscondar;" (rschargsabls). 
• Elscľrical y slscľronic squipmsnľ ľhaľ ha bscoms wasľs se conoce como viejos 
squipmsnľ/dsvics. Old dsvicss musľ noľ bs dispossd or wiľh oľhsr housshold wasľs. 
• Ownsrs or old dsvicss aľ ľhs snd or iľs ssrvics lirs musľ rsľurn ľhs dsvics b; ľaking ľhsm ľo ľhs 
collscľion poinľs ssľ up b; public wasľs disposal auľhoriľiss or disľribuľors. Este rsľurn doss noľ snľail 
an; cosľs ror ;ou. 
• Ownsrs or old dsvicss has an obligaľion ľo rsmovs accsssibls baľľsriss / rschargsabls baľľsriss as wsll 
as non-dssľrucľivsl; rsmovabls lamps rrom ľhs old dsvics prior ľo rsľurn. Esto noľ aplica; ir o l d  
dsvicss ars bsing prsparsd ror rsuss wiľh ľhs parľicipaľion or a public law Írm. 
• Baľľsr; rsmoval advertencia: Ths baľľsr; conľainsd in ľhis producľ musľ bs rsmovsd onl; b; 
prorsssional psrsonnsl onl;. Ths baľľsr; musľ nsvsr bs rsmovsd b; ľhs snd ussr, ir noľ rsmovsd 
corrscľl; iľ podría damags ľhs baľľsr; lo que podría causs Írs. 
• Baľľsriss rsmovsd rsde un antiguo slscľronic dsvics debe bs dispossd o ssparaľsl;. Este rsľurn o 
baľľsr; doss noľ snľail an; cosľs ror ;ou y ľhs ussr es obligsd ľo rsľurn ľhs baľľsr;. 
 lsass maks surs ľhaľ ľhis producľ is noľ powsrsd on whsn rsmoving ľhs baľľsr;. ¡Iirs peligro! Eviteק  •
shorľ-circuiľing ľhs conľacľs o un dsľachsd baľľsr;. Noľ incinsraľs ľhs baľľsr;.  קlsass handls ľhs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Conm

utador 
horario 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Control 
inteligente 
de la 
iluminación 

 

 
 

   
Mando a 

distancia 
inalámbrico 

ľhs manuracľursr o su ssrvics agsnľ o un psrson similar cualiÍsd en ordsr ľo evitar un peligro. 
5. Rsplacs an; cracksd proľscľivs shisld.   
6. Ior ouľdoor uss. 

 
 

Esta marca indica que este 
producto no debe eliminarse con 
otros residuos domésticos. 

 
 

PIEZAS INCLUIDAS 

 
 

 

1. Bsrors insľalling plsass rsmovs all ľhs parľs ľo chsck ir all ars in good condiľion or noľ. 
2. Esta luz se conecta a sus paneles solares contra la luz solar.  קlsass makss surs ľhs solar pansl is 
adjusľsd in corrscľs angls in ordsr ľo rscsivs sunlighľ. 
3. Esta rsmoľs conľrol se dssigna con una opsraľion disľancs o 8-15m 
4. 
A. Esta lámpara se suministra con dos luces interiores, tal y como se muestra en este manual. 
B. Los ángulos de los paneles solares deben ajustarse en corrscľ dirscľion ľo rscsivs sunlighľ. 
C. Įamps cannoľ bs insľallsd in low-l;ing arsas, so as noľ ľo soak; 
 .lug ľhs mals y rsmals plugs y ľighľsn ľhs waľsrproor cap y insľall iľק  .5
6. Aftsr insľallaľion ľssľ ľhs lighľ usando ľhs rsmoľs conľrol. 

 
MANTENIMIENTO Y ADVERTENCIA 
• Noľ use solvsnľs, psľrol, sľc. Oľhsrwiss ľhs lighľ bs damagsd. 
• Clsan ľhs lighľ wiľh a dr;, linľ-rrss cloľh. 
• Chsck ľhs solar pansl ror dirľ rsgularl;. Ir dirľ o es prsssnľ rsmovs iľ ľo guaranľss flawlsss runcľion o. 
ľhs producľ. 

¡baľľsr; wiľh Cauľion! 
• Ir slscľrical appliancss or baľľsriss ars dispossd or in landÍlls or dumps, hazardous subsľancss can 
lsak inľo ľhs groundwaľsr y gsľ inľo ľhs rood chain, dañando ;our hsalľh y wsll-bsing. 

 

• Este s;mbolo o "Crosssd papeleras "indicaľss ľhaľ ľhis producľ noľ bs dispossd o wiľh oľhsr housshold 
wasľss y musľ bs collscľsd ssparaľsl; rrom unsorľsd municipal wasľs aľ ľhs snd o iľs ssrvics lirs. 
 .-lsass uss ľhs link bslow ľo visw ľhs onlins dirscľor; or ľhs collscľion and rsľurn poinľs:hľľps://wwק  •
w.sar-s;sľsm.ds/sar-vsrzsichnis/sammsl-und-ruscknahmssľsllsn 

INTRODUCCIÓN Y GARANTÍA 
Gracias por apoyar y construir la producción de V-TAC. V-TAC ssrvs ;ou ľhs bssľ.  קlsass rsad ľhsss 
insľruc- ľions carsrull; bsrors sľarľing ľhs insľalling and kssp ľhis manual; ror ruľurs rsrsncs. Si tiene 
algún problema, póngase en contacto con nuestro distribuidor o proveedor local al que haya 
comprado su producto. Esta garantía es válida para todos nuestros servicios. Esta garantía es válida 
durante 2 años a partir de la fecha de compra. Esta g a r a n t í a  no se aplica a los daños causados por 
una incorrecta utilización o uso anormal. Esta empresa no ofrece ninguna garantía de daños a terceros ni 
de daños a la integridad, la integridad o la producción de sus productos. Este producľ está warranľsd ror 
manuracľuring dsrscľs onl; 

• Espsciall; durante ľhs winľsr, kssp ľhs producľ rrss de nieve y ics. 
• ConÍrm insľallaľion dirscľion es corrscľ (pansl solar debe bs aľ ľop). 
• ConÍrm no objscľs bloquear ľhs pansl solar ľo rscsivs sunlighľ 
• Kssp awa; rrom ľhs Írs. 
• Don'ľ immsrss en ľhs waľsr 

  
 

   

EN CASO DE CUALQUIER DUDA O PROBLEMA CON EL PRODUCTO, PÓNGASE EN CONTACTO CON 
NOSOTROS EN: SUPPORT@V-TAC.EU PARA MÁS PRODUCTOS, PÓNGASE EN CONTACTO CON NUESTRO 

DISTRIBUIDOR O CONCESIONARIO MÁS CERCANO. 
V-TAC EUROPE LTD. BULGARIA, PLOVDIV 4000, BUL.L.KARAVELOW 9B 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 
3. Enchufe la torsión después de la 
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